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Sr

No.

Defect

Status

TokenNo CINO CaseGroup AdvocateName PartyName TokenDate StampD

1 Cleared 2828922026 UPHC050730812026 BAIL BED KANT
MISHRA
(A/B0092/2012)

SATYAM
KHARWAR Vs
STATE OF UP

03-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

2 Cleared 3531022026 UPHC050918392026 BAIL ALOK KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A0462/2012)

AKBAR Vs
STATE OF UP

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

3 Cleared 3118422026 UPHC050812242026 NA528 SHYAM
SHANKAR
MISHRA
(A/S0735/2015)

RAVI KUMAR
SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

06-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

4 Cleared 2828922026 UPHC050730812026 BAIL BED KANT
MISHRA
(A/B0092/2012)

SATYAM
KHARWAR Vs
STATE OF UP

03-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

5 Cleared 3565722026 UPHC050929222026 NABAIL SANDEEP
TRIPATHI
(A/S2284/2013)

SIYANAND Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

6 Cleared 3744722026 UPHC050971932026 CRLR JITENDRA
RANA
(A/J0214/2012)

RADHESHYAM
KUSHWAHA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

7 Cleared 3616922026 UPHC050938892026 CRLA BIRENDRA
SINGH
KHOKHER
(A/B0425/2012)

SANDEEP @
CHHOTA Vs
STATE OF UP

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

8 Cleared 3491322026 UPHC050905732026 NA528 WAHAJ AHMAD
SIDDIQUI
(A/W0001/2012)

MOHD ARSHAD
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

9 Cleared 3751022026 UPHC050974382026 NA528 ABDUL MAJEED
(A/A0011/2012)

AMIT URF
RAVINDRA
SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

10 Cleared 3652922026 UPHC050950222026 CRLR AJAY KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/A0215/2012)

SMT GAURA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

11 Cleared 3721222026 UPHC050967002026 BAIL DILEEP KUMAR
YADAV
(A/D0338/2012)

ROHIT @ ASHU
Vs STATE OF
UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

12 Cleared 3119422026 UPHC050812532026 BAIL CHANDRA
BHUSHAN
SINGH
(A/C1539/2017)

ROHIT NISAD
Vs STATE OF
UP

06-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

13 Cleared 3707722026 UPHC050963932026 BAIL SANJAY
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S0293/2012)

GOLDY KUMAR
Vs STATE OF
UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

14 Cleared 3674422026 UPHC050956292026 NA528 PRASHANT
SHARMA
(A/P0208/2018)

KRISHNAVATI
SHUKLA AND 3
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

15 Cleared 2732822026 UPHC050708052026 NA528 NARENDRA
NATH TRIPATHI
(A/N0383/2013)

CHANDRA
SHEKHAR
KUSHWAHA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

03-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

16 Cleared 3761122026 UPHC050978072026 NA528 SHRAVAN
KUMAR SINGH
(A/S1145/2012)

FARMAN Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026
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17 Cleared 3502422026 UPHC050907472026 BAIL SOMENDRA
SINGH
(A/S1323/2012)

LALU ALIAS
LALLU Vs
STATE OF UP

10-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

18 Cleared 3728122026 UPHC050968592026 BAIL SHAHRUKH
(A/S1826/2022)

SALEEM Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

19 Cleared 3131022026 UPHC050815182026 CRLA JITENDRA
SINGH
(A/J0290/2015)

AMAN Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

06-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

20 Cleared 3393222026 UPHC050883692026 NA528 LAKSHMAN
TRIPATHI
(A/L0089/2012)

BASANTI DEVI
AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

21 Cleared 2484312026 UPHC050645832026 CRLA ANURAG
VAJPEYI
(A/A0093/2018)

VIPIN Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

30-01-
2026

13-02-
2026

22 Cleared 3179422026 UPHC050825492026 NA528 MOHIT KUMAR
(A/M1772/2022)

SHOKENDER
AND 2 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

06-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

23 Cleared 3570222026 UPHC050930012026 CRLR BRIJ KISHOR
SINGH
(A/B0501/2018)

RANJEET
YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

24 Cleared 3137922026 UPHC050816942026 BAIL RAM RAJ
PANDEY
(A/R0886/2012)

JAHID Vs STATE
OF UP

06-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

25 Cleared 3729922026 UPHC050968902026 BAIL PIYUSH PATEL
(A/P0124/2022)

SUNIL Vs STATE
OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

26 Cleared 3581622026 UPHC050932272026 CRLR ABHISHEK
KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/A0027/2017)

LAVISH
SHARMA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

27 Cleared 2289412026 UPHC050592832026 NA528 PRAVIN KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/P0961/2014)

RAKESH
CHAURASIYA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

29-01-
2026

12-02-
2026

28 Cleared 3097022026 UPHC050805102026 NA529 ADARSH
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/A0110/2012)

MUKESH
KUMAR
DWIVEDI Vs
STATE OF UP

05-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

29 Cleared 3362322026 UPHC050873442026 NA528 SHIV BAHADUR
YADAV
(A/S1026/2012)

DARA SINGH
YADAV AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

09-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

30 Cleared 3323622026 UPHC050864582026 NABAIL ISTIYAQ ALI
(A/I0079/2012)

OMVEER SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

09-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

31 Cleared 3709222026 UPHC050964232026 CRLR ALAUDDIN
(A/A0421/2021)

RAJU Vs STATE
OF UP AND 8
OTHERS

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

32 Cleared 3610722026 UPHC050937672026 CRLR VINOD KUMAR
TIRPATHI
(A/V0406/2012)

SUSHIL
CHAURASIYA
AND 3 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

33 Cleared 3841522026 UPHC050997432026 CRLR RATNESH
PRATAP SINGH
(A/R0452/2024)

SURAJ PASWAN
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

13-02-
2026
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34 Cleared 3632722026 UPHC050942652026 NA528 SANDEEP
MISHRA
(A/S0964/2018)

PRAGEET
KUNWAR AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

35 Cleared 3692222026 UPHC050961242026 CRLA NAGENDRA
KUMAR SINGH
(A/N0451/2016)

JATIN AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

36 Cleared 3692522026 UPHC050961282026 CRLR SANJAY KUMAR
RAI
(A/S0207/2012)

ABHISHEK
KUMAR
PANDEY Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

37 Cleared 3549722026 UPHC050924132026 BAIL JITENDRA
PRASAD
MISHRA
(A/J0281/2012)

ROHIT SAVITA
Vs STATE OF
UP

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

38 Cleared 3549322026 UPHC050924062026 NA528 SHAILI
GANGULY
(A/S0621/2019)

ANIL KUMAR
AND 2 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

39 Cleared 3194222026 UPHC050828442026 NA528 SHARAD
KUMAR
(A/S2741/2014)

ASHISH KUMAR
PANDEY Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

06-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

40 Cleared 2736422026 UPHC050709392026 NA528 PUNEET
AGARWAL
(A/P0584/2012)

RAJIB LOCHAN
PAL AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

03-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

41 Cleared 3550222026 UPHC050924262026 CRLR DHARM SINGH
PARMAR
(A/D0216/2012)

DILEEP KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

42 Cleared 3674022026 UPHC050956202026 BAIL SUNIL KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/S2586/2013)

AKASH Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

43 Cleared 3047422026 UPHC050792312026 BAIL BHUVNESH
KUMAR SINGH
(A/B0177/2012)

VISHAL Vs
STATE OF UP

05-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

44 Cleared 3529522026 UPHC050918082026 CRLA SANJAY KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/S0215/2012)

RANJEET
KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

45 Cleared 3402222026 UPHC050886902026 NA528 ANAND KUMAR
(A/A0664/2012)

GUDIYA
AGRAHRI ALIAS
ANCHALA
AGRAHRI AND 6
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

46 Cleared 3558222026 UPHC050926502026 NA528 SANDEEP
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S0105/2012)

MOHD ATHAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

47 Cleared 3602522026 UPHC050936162026 CRLA VIPIN KUMAR
DWIVEDI
(A/V0821/2013)

PRADUMNA
KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

48 Cleared 3748322026 UPHC050972692026 BAIL VIBHU RAI
(A/V0074/2012)

ZEESHAN Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026
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49 Cleared 3271222026 UPHC050849452026 BAIL RAMA
SHANKAR
MISHRA
(A/R0948/2012)

RAJA @ RAJ
KUMAR AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP

07-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

50 Cleared 3730722026 UPHC050969032026 NA528 ANIL KUMAR
PATHAK
(A/A0789/2012)

GANESH JI
VERMA @
GANESH
VERMA AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

51 Cleared 3744522026 UPHC050971882026 NA529 SIDDHARTH
YADAV
(A/S0647/2024)

SHABANA KHAN
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 6 OTHERS

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

52 Cleared 3667222026 UPHC050954492026 NA528 BINDESHWARI
PRASAD
MISHRA
(A/B0196/2012)

AMAR
CHANDRA AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

53 Cleared 3713822026 UPHC050965222026 BAIL RAJESH
PATHAK
(A/R0476/2012)

SUNDAR Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

54 Cleared 3589422026 UPHC050933572026 BAIL MANVENDRA
SINGH
(A/M0386/2012)

DILIP KUMAR
AND 2 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF
UP

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

55 Cleared 2908222026 UPHC050754442026 NABAIL SANJAY BABU
KESHERWANI
(A/S0142/2012)

HASIM Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

04-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

56 Cleared 3738022026 UPHC050970262026 CRLA MAHENDRA
KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/M0054/2012)

SWAMINATH
PANDEY AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

57 Cleared 3629722026 UPHC050941632026 NA528 HARISH
CHANDRA
DWIVEDI
(A/H0094/2012)

UDAY SHANKAR
AND 2 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

58 Cleared 3419622026 UPHC050890872026 NA528 RAJESH
KUMAR SINGH
(A/R0423/2012)

SANTOSH
KUMAR YADAV
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

59 Cleared 3295822026 UPHC050857632026 CRLA ARVIND
AGRAWAL
(A/A1144/2012)

MOHOMMAD
HASSAN ALIAS
BHURI AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP

09-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

60 Cleared 2283512026 UPHC050591662026 BAIL GAJENDRA
SINGH
CHAUHAN
(A/G0781/2024)

PRADUM Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

29-01-
2026

12-02-
2026

61 Cleared 2908222026 UPHC050754442026 NABAIL SANJAY BABU
KESHERWANI
(A/S0142/2012)

HASIM Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

04-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

62 Cleared 3112022026 UPHC050810762026 NA528 VINOD KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/V0409/2012)

LALCHANDRA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

06-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

63 Cleared 3525222026 UPHC050916842026 BAIL MAMTA SINGH
(A/M0149/2012)

RAJENDRA
SONKAR Vs
STATE OF UP

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026
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64 Cleared 2908222026 UPHC050754442026 NABAIL SANJAY BABU
KESHERWANI
(A/S0142/2012)

HASIM Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

04-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

65 Cleared 3196422026 UPHC050828892026 NABAIL RISHABH
AGRAWAL
(A/R0121/2023)

MOHAN @
MONA Vs STATE
OF UP

06-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

66 Cleared 3534122026 UPHC050919422026 BAIL SHIVAJEE
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S1109/2012)

VISHAL KUMAR
GUPTA Vs
STATE OF UP

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

67 Cleared 3630122026 UPHC050941822026 NA528 AKHAND
PRATAP SINGH
(A/A0798/2021)

MANOJ SINGH
GANDHAR Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

68 Cleared 3196422026 UPHC050828892026 NABAIL RISHABH
AGRAWAL
(A/R0121/2023)

MOHAN @
MONA Vs STATE
OF UP

06-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

69 Cleared 3253922026 UPHC050845562026 BAIL PRIYANKA DEVI
(A/P0564/2017)

UTTAM SINGH
RAJPOOT Vs
STATE OF UP

07-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

70 Cleared 3587622026 UPHC050933292026 CRLA DILEEP KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/D0748/2022)

MOHSIN Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

71 Cleared 2945022026 UPHC050761662026 NA528 RAKESH YADAV
(A/R0500/2021)

NIRMALA AND 5
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

04-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

72 Cleared 3725822026 UPHC050968052026 NA528 PAWAN KUMAR
SINGH
(A/P0778/2013)

VARUN VERMA
AND 2 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

73 Cleared 3323222026 UPHC050864492026 CRLA S.K. VERMA
(A/S2352/2013)

SHIVAM AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

09-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

74 Cleared 3196422026 UPHC050828892026 NABAIL RISHABH
AGRAWAL
(A/R0121/2023)

MOHAN @
MONA Vs STATE
OF UP

06-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

75 Cleared 3547122026 UPHC050923272026 BAIL SHYAM
SHANKAR
MISHRA
(A/S2084/2012)

RABINDRA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

76 Cleared 3706122026 UPHC050963632026 NABAIL VIJAY PRATAP
SINGH
(A/V0190/2012)

VAJID Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

77 Cleared 3612322026 UPHC050938002026 NA528 RAJ NATH
PANDEY
(A/R0185/2012)

VED PRAKASH
MISHRA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

78 Cleared 3704422026 UPHC050963242026 NA528 GAURAV SINGH
TOMAR
(A/G0641/2020)

AAYUSH
PORWAL AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

79 Cleared 3655322026 UPHC050950842026 NA528 DIGVIJAY
SINGH
(A/D0321/2012)

MOHD RASHID
@ LALU AND 5
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

13/02/2026, 16:46 about:blank

about:blank 6/43



80 Cleared 3313122026 UPHC050862252026 BAIL MUKESH
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/M1275/2017)

AJAY Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

09-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

81 Cleared 3535422026 UPHC050919892026 BAIL SWATI
AGRAWAL
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S1816/2012)

RANJEET Vs
STATE OF UP

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

82 Cleared 3548022026 UPHC050923612026 CRLA ZEESHAN
MAZHAR
(A/Z1311/2022)

VEERPAL
CHAUDHARY
AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

83 Cleared 3630422026 UPHC050941892026 NA528 SUNIL KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/S1570/2012)

MALKHAN
SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

84 Cleared 3433022026 UPHC050893832026 NA528 SATYAM SINGH
(A/S0620/2012)

SMT MANJU
SHUKLA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 5 OTHERS

10-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

85 Cleared 3577922026 UPHC050931582026 CRLA KRISHNA MANI
(A/K0312/2012)

ANJALI DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

86 Cleared 2944522026 UPHC050761542026 BAIL MANVENDRA
NARAIN
PATHAK
(A/M0382/2012)

ALISHER ALI Vs
STATE OF UP

04-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

87 Cleared 3713322026 UPHC050965092026 BAIL AVANISH
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/A0193/2017)

AJAY TOMAR Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

88 Cleared 3618222026 UPHC050939122026 CRLA JANARDAN
YADAV
(A/J0106/2012)

RAJKUMAR AND
3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

89 Cleared 3058822026 UPHC050794842026 NA528 RAM KRISHNA
YADAV
(A/R0833/2022)

NEERAJ
SHARMA AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

05-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

90 Cleared 3593622026 UPHC050934342026 NA528 HARIKESH
(A/H0080/2012)

NAFEES NOORI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

91 Cleared 3512722026 UPHC050913712026 NA528 ALKESHWAR
KUMAR SINGH
(A/A0520/2019)

RATNESH
KUMAR
PANDEY Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

92 Cleared 3729622026 UPHC050968852026 NABAIL SUSHIL KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/S1771/2012)

SMT SUNITA Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

93 Cleared 3695522026 UPHC050961772026 CRLR BRIJ KISHOR
SINGH
(A/B0501/2018)

SANDEEP
YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

94 Cleared 3400322026 UPHC050885982026 NA419 PANKAJ
AGARWAL
(A/P0011/2012)

M/S BANSAL
IRON TRADERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026
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95 Cleared 3717922026 UPHC050966222026 CRLAD ABHISHEK
KUMAR
JAISWAL
(A/A2063/2013)

MOOL
CHANDRA Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

96 Cleared 3556722026 UPHC050926132026 CRLR TRIPATHI
B.G.BHAI
(A/T0062/2012)

SMT SHIKHA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

97 Cleared 3684522026 UPHC050958792026 BAIL UDAI SHANKAR
CHAUHAN
(A/U0006/2012)

SHAH ALAM Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

98 Cleared 3353422026 UPHC050871452026 NA528 ABHINAV
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/A0561/2021)

MUNNA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

09-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

99 Cleared 3139122026 UPHC050817382026 NA528 ABHAY KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/A0159/2019)

ALOK KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

06-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

100 Cleared 3454222026 UPHC050899032026 NA528 SUDHIR KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S1436/2012)

SATYA
PRAKASH
PANDEY AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

101 Cleared 3723322026 UPHC050967452026 CRLA AJAY KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/A0211/2012)

NITISH @
SIDDHARTH @
SETHI Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

102 Cleared 3686522026 UPHC050959232026 NABAIL ASHISH
PANDEY
(A/A1307/2012)

UGRASEN
CHAUHAN @
LAL Vs STATE
OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

103 Cleared 3258122026 UPHC050846282026 BAIL AJAY KUMAR
(A/A0180/2012)

UDAL @
DINESH Vs
STATE OF UP

07-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

104 Cleared 3053322026 UPHC050793502026 CRLR MAHENDRA
SINGH
(A/M0084/2012)

SUNITA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

05-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

105 Cleared 267968112025 UPHC056592002025 NA528 ANURAG
SHUKLA
(A/A1002/2012)

SHIVAM TIWARI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 6 OTHERS

29-11-
2025

12-02-
2026

106 Cleared 2763222026 UPHC050716462026 NA528 RAJJAN SINGH
(A/R0544/2012)

SURESH AND 5
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

03-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

107 Cleared 2997022026 UPHC050779772026 CRLRD BHANU
PRAKASH
VERMA
(A/B0113/2012)

X (JUVENILE) Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

05-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

108 Cleared 3702322026 UPHC050962942026 BAIL RAJEEV
PUSHKAR
(A/R0105/2024)

AKHILESH
YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

109 Cleared 3241122026 UPHC050843372026 BAIL CHANDRA
BHUSHAN
SINGH
(A/C1539/2017)

RISHI SINGH @
DIVYANSHU Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

07-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

110 Cleared 3735422026 UPHC050969752026 NA528 ANAND
SWAROOP
DUBEY
(A/A0718/2012)

SAUKHI LAL
AND 2 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

13/02/2026, 16:46 about:blank

about:blank 8/43



111 Cleared 3446422026 UPHC050897382026 NA528 MANOJ PATHAK
(A/M1018/2014)

KULWANT
SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

112 Cleared 3534622026 UPHC050919662026 NA528 WASIM
MASOOD
(A/W0005/2012)

HADISUN
BEGAM AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

113 Cleared 3692622026 UPHC050961302026 BAIL AVINASH
CHANDRA
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A1611/2012)

DILSHAD Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

114 Cleared 3567422026 UPHC050929522026 NABAIL SANDEEP
TRIPATHI
(A/S2284/2013)

SATPAL Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

115 Cleared 2828922026 UPHC050730812026 BAIL BED KANT
MISHRA
(A/B0092/2012)

SATYAM
KHARWAR Vs
STATE OF UP

03-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

116 Cleared 2956722026 UPHC050764102026 CRLA ANAND PATI
TIWARI
(A/A0699/2012)

SACHIDANAND
TIWARI @
PAPPU Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

04-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

117 Cleared 1666912026 UPHC050427072026 NA528 DILIP KUMAR
PAL
(A/D0461/2020)

KAMAL PATEL
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-
2026

13-02-
2026

118 Cleared 3473822026 UPHC050902602026 NA528 RATNESH
KUMAR TIWARI
(A/R1144/2012)

MOHAMMAD
ALAM @ MONI
AND 6 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

119 Cleared 3465122026 UPHC050901072026 CRLA HARSHIT
GUPTA
(A/H0473/2020)

SMT RANJANA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 5 OTHERS

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

120 Cleared 3529622026 UPHC050918102026 BAIL INDER PAL
SINGH TOMAR
(A/I0925/2016)

RESHMA Vs
STATE OF UP

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

121 Cleared 3320022026 UPHC050863692026 BAIL VIDYA SAGAR
DWIVEDI
(A/V0232/2019)

SACHIN DAGAR
Vs STATE OF
UP

09-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

122 Cleared 3504322026 UPHC050908552026 NA528 VISHNU
SWAROOP
SRIVASTAVA
(A/V0541/2012)

MANISH
NISHAD Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

123 Cleared 3597322026 UPHC050935062026 BAIL SYED RIYAZ
ASKARI
(A/S0821/2016)

ROHIT Vs
STATE OF UP

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

124 Cleared 3320022026 UPHC050863692026 BAIL VIDYA SAGAR
DWIVEDI
(A/V0232/2019)

SACHIN DAGAR
Vs STATE OF
UP

09-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

125 Cleared 3414722026 UPHC050889902026 BAIL RAM BAHADUR
(A/R0587/2016)

BHIRGUN
YADAV @
BHRIGUN Vs
STATE OF UP

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

126 Cleared 3524922026 UPHC050916742026 NABAIL SYED ALI IMAM
(A/S1822/2012)

SHAHZAD Vs
STATE OF UP

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

13/02/2026, 16:46 about:blank

about:blank 9/43



127 Cleared 2399712026 UPHC050621102026 NA528 ARVIND
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A1244/2012)

SANGEETA
MASIH Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

29-01-
2026

12-02-
2026

128 Cleared 3414722026 UPHC050889902026 BAIL RAM BAHADUR
(A/R0587/2016)

BHIRGUN
YADAV @
BHRIGUN Vs
STATE OF UP

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

129 Cleared 3585422026 UPHC050932982026 BAIL ARUN PRATAP
SINGH
(A/A1135/2012)

ARIF Vs STATE
OF UP

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

130 Cleared 2912522026 UPHC050755402026 CRLA KRISHNA
PRATAP YADAV
(A/K0310/2022)

ASHIF Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

04-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

131 Cleared 3748822026 UPHC050972872026 NA528 MRITYUNJAY
DWIVEDI
(A/M0611/2012)

ASHWANI
SHARMA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

132 Cleared 2589112026 UPHC050671062026 NA528 YOGESH
KUMAR TIWARI
(A/Y0094/2012)

SHIV KUMAR
SOLANKI Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

31-01-
2026

13-02-
2026

133 Cleared 3607722026 UPHC050937072026 CRLA RAMA
SHANKAR
MISHRA
(A/R0948/2012)

NARVDESHWAR
SHUKLA @
DOLAI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

134 Cleared 3320022026 UPHC050863692026 BAIL VIDYA SAGAR
DWIVEDI
(A/V0232/2019)

SACHIN DAGAR
Vs STATE OF
UP

09-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

135 Cleared 1319012026 UPHC050340562026 BAIL KAMESHWAR
SINGH
(A/K0077/2012)

RAKESH
KUMAR SINGH
Vs STATE OF
UP

17-01-
2026

12-02-
2026

136 Cleared 3670422026 UPHC050955312026 NABAIL RAVI SHANKAR
TRIPATHI
(A/R1190/2012)

SHRI GOPAL Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

137 Cleared 3542922026 UPHC050921872026 NA528 PRATIKDHAR
DWIVEDI
(A/P0098/2020)

KARUN KUMAR
BALIYAN AND 4
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

138 Cleared 3508922026 UPHC050912472026 NA528 HARISH
CHANDRA
(A/H0191/2012)

HASEEN AND 3
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

139 Cleared 3662322026 UPHC050952852026 NA528 AMAR SINGH
YADAV
(A/A0424/2021)

MANOJ YADAV
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

140 Cleared 3426522026 UPHC050892332026 NABAIL VINOD KUMAR
TIRPATHI
(A/V0406/2012)

ANKUL KUMAR
AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

141 Cleared 3669322026 UPHC050955122026 NABAIL ANURAG
TRIPATHI
(A/A1008/2012)

MAHESH Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

142 Cleared 3449622026 UPHC050898082026 CRLRD ANIL KUMAR
(A/A0755/2012)

DEEPAK
SHARMA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

13/02/2026, 16:46 about:blank

about:blank 10/43



143 Cleared 3118222026 UPHC050812152026 TACR ASHWINI
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A1528/2012)

SMT SHALINI @
SHALU Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

06-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

144 Cleared 2738722026 UPHC050710242026 NA528 PUNEET
AGARWAL
(A/P0584/2012)

RAJIB LOCHAN
PAL / RAJEEV
LOCHAN AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

03-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

145 Cleared 3478822026 UPHC050903512026 NC413D AMIT SINGH
(A/A0604/2012)

ASHRAF KHAN
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

146 Cleared 3547322026 UPHC050923342026 NABAIL RAJENDRA
KUMAR SINGH
(A/R0261/2012)

NARENDRA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

147 Cleared 3710622026 UPHC050964452026 BAIL VINAY KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/V0312/2012)

RINKU Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

148 Cleared 772112026 UPHC050195132026 CRLA VIKRANT
NEERAJ
(A/V0253/2012)

SUNAINA
KUMARI Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

12-01-
2026

13-02-
2026

149 Cleared 3025022026 UPHC050786492026 NA528 SIDDHARTHA
KUMAR MISHRA
(A/S1042/2017)

SHAHNAWAZ
AND 2 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

05-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

150 Cleared 3534222026 UPHC050919432026 NA529 KUNDAN
MISHRA
(A/K0392/2012)

SMT GODAVARI
DEVI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

151 Cleared 2934722026 UPHC050759502026 NA528 BRIJESH
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/B0430/2012)

ASGAR ALI AND
3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

04-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

152 Cleared 3421722026 UPHC050891322026 BAIL VINOD KUMAR
TIRPATHI
(A/V0406/2012)

KHALID Vs
STATE OF UP

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

153 Cleared 3540722026 UPHC050921372026 CRLA RAHUL SAXENA
(A/R0103/2012)

ANEETA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 5 OTHERS

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

154 Cleared 3496922026 UPHC050906492026 CRLR SHIV PRATAP
SINGH
CHAUHAN
(A/S1073/2012)

KESHAV DEV Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

155 Cleared 3736622026 UPHC050969972026 CRLA SHIVAJI SINGH
(A/S1110/2012)

SURAJ Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

156 Cleared 3569222026 UPHC050929812026 CRLA AMZAD RZA
(A/A0692/2019)

NOOR ALI KHAN
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

157 Cleared 3665722026 UPHC050954162026 BAIL MOHD. SHAAFI
(A/M0799/2022)

NAWAB ALI
ALIAS
NAWABUDDIN
Vs STATE OF
UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

13/02/2026, 16:46 about:blank

about:blank 11/43



158 Cleared 3140322026 UPHC050817692026 NA528 LALIT KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/L0042/2012)

KUMAR ANUJ
SAXENA AND 9
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

06-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

159 Cleared 3461622026 UPHC050900392026 NA528 JAGDISH
PRASAD
MISHRA
(A/J0023/2012)

RIZWAN ALI
AND 3 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

160 Cleared 3365122026 UPHC050875632026 NA528 MANOJ KUMAR
MAURYA
(A/M0277/2012)

ABHAY MAURYA
@ TINKU
MAURYA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

09-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

161 Cleared 3613722026 UPHC050938252026 CRLR VIPIN
CHANDRA
PANDEY
(A/V0435/2012)

SMT MONIKA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

162 Cleared 3460822026 UPHC050900232026 BAIL SHASHI
SHEKHAR
MAURYA
(A/S0223/2019)

JAI KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

163 Cleared 3330322026 UPHC050866262026 NABAIL SANJAY SINGH
(A/S0282/2012)

KUNDAN Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

09-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

164 Cleared 3235122026 UPHC050841642026 CRLA BRIJESH
KUMAR YADAV
(A/B0508/2013)

NATWAR AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP

07-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

165 Cleared 3733922026 UPHC050969532026 NA528 KRISHNA KANT
YADAV
(A/K0285/2012)

BANSHA RAJ
YADAV AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

166 Cleared 3573822026 UPHC050930662026 NA528 SHASHANK
SHARMA
(A/S0308/2021)

RAM NATH AND
4 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

167 Cleared 3391222026 UPHC050883462026 CRLR U.C.
CHATURVEDI
(A/U0050/2012)

INFORMANT Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

10-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

168 Cleared 3659722026 UPHC050952172026 BAIL SUJATA
CHOUDHARY
(A/S1043/2017)

RAJESH @
RAJU @ RAJU
LENGADA Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

169 Cleared 3545422026 UPHC050922682026 BAIL AJAY NAND
PANDEY
(A/A0045/2017)

IMRAN Vs
STATE OF UP

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

170 Cleared 3750422026 UPHC050974162026 NA528 SUSHIL KUMAR
DUBEY
(A/S1764/2012)

MAHTAB SINGH
AND 4 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

171 Cleared 3676322026 UPHC050956872026 NA528 UMESH SINGH
(A/U0855/2017)

NANHU AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

172 Cleared 2728022026 UPHC050707122026 NA528 U.C.
CHATURVEDI
(A/U0050/2012)

SHIVAM AND 4
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

03-02-
2026

04-02-
2026

13/02/2026, 16:46 about:blank

about:blank 12/43



173 Cleared 3591222026 UPHC050933872026 BAIL MAOHAMMD
NADEEM
(A/M0893/2013)

MOHIT Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

174 Cleared 2989222026 UPHC050777472026 BAIL TRIPATHI
B.G.BHAI
(A/T0062/2012)

PRAMOD
KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP

05-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

175 Cleared 3590622026 UPHC050933792026 BAIL MOHD IMDAD
SIDDIQUI
(A/M0773/2012)

SADAB @
MUSTKEEM Vs
STATE OF UP

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

176 Cleared 3489622026 UPHC050905482026 CRLA A.Z. KHAN
(A/A1580/2012)

INTZAR URF
BHIMA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

177 Cleared 3745222026 UPHC050972032026 TACR MANJESH
KUMAR YADAV
(A/M0352/2015)

EKTA MALIK
AND 3 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

178 Cleared 3713422026 UPHC050965112026 NA528 ASHOK KUMAR
YADAV
(A/A0610/2021)

PINTU AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

179 Cleared 2777222026 UPHC050719942026 CRLA YATISH KUMAR
DWIVEDI
(A/Y0030/2012)

SANJAY @
LALLU @
SHAKHA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

03-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

180 Cleared 3568322026 UPHC050929662026 BAIL PANKAJ
SATSANGI
(A/P0067/2012)

ANSHU Vs
STATE OF UP

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

181 Cleared 3418322026 UPHC050890612026 BAIL RAJ KUMAR
VAISHYA
(A/R0168/2012)

VINOD
RAJPOOT @
VIJOD KUMAR
LODHI Vs
STATE OF UP

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

182 Cleared 3612222026 UPHC050937992026 NA528 MANOJ PATHAK
(A/M1018/2014)

SITARAM AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

183 Cleared 3567522026 UPHC050929532026 NABAIL SHAHRUKH
(A/S1826/2022)

SHAHNAWAZ
AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF
UP

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

184 Cleared 3418322026 UPHC050890612026 BAIL RAJ KUMAR
VAISHYA
(A/R0168/2012)

VINOD
RAJPOOT @
VIJOD KUMAR
LODHI Vs
STATE OF UP

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

185 Cleared 3456122026 UPHC050899422026 BAIL AVANISH
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/A0193/2017)

AJAY TOMAR Vs
STATE OF UP

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

186 Cleared 2748322026 UPHC050712482026 NABAIL PRATEEK
SRIVASTAVA
(A/P0132/2022)

PRAMOD
KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

03-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

187 Cleared 3633322026 UPHC050942962026 NA529 RAJENDRA
PRASAD YADAV
(A/R0297/2012)

PRAVEEN
JAISWAR Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

13/02/2026, 16:46 about:blank

about:blank 13/43



188 Cleared 3456122026 UPHC050899422026 BAIL AVANISH
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/A0193/2017)

AJAY TOMAR Vs
STATE OF UP

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

189 Cleared 3554622026 UPHC050925722026 BAIL PRADEEP
KUMAR SINGH
(A/P0934/2014)

MANTU @
BADU YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

190 Cleared 3598122026 UPHC050935172026 CRLR RAGHURAJ
SINGH
(A/R0056/2012)

RAMSEWAK
AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

191 Cleared 3751422026 UPHC050974502026 NA528 BHUVNESH
KUMAR SINGH
(A/B0177/2012)

SMT SANGEETA
AND 5 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

192 Cleared 3110722026 UPHC050810492026 NA528 RATNESH
KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/R1139/2012)

ROHIT Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

06-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

193 Cleared 3500422026 UPHC050907052026 CRLR KRISHNA KANT
DUBEY
(A/K0654/2021)

VINAY KHANNA
AND 2 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

194 Cleared 3696722026 UPHC050961962026 NABAIL AMIT KUMAR
RAI
(A/A0564/2012)

DEEPAK
PANDEY @
SHUBHAM
PANDEY AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

195 Cleared 3414522026 UPHC050889852026 BAIL SHRAVAN
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S0719/2018)

RAHUL Vs
STATE OF UP

10-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

196 Cleared 269066122025 UPHC056615712025 BAIL SANJAY
TRIPATHI
(A/S0300/2012)

GOVINDDAS @
MANTRI Vs
STATE OF UP

01-12-
2025

13-02-
2026

197 Cleared 3528222026 UPHC050917672026 NA528 HITESH KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/H0476/2020)

KRISHNA
KUMAR SURYA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

198 Cleared 3668822026 UPHC050955032026 NA528 SUNIL KUMAR
UPADHYAY
(A/S1577/2012)

FARIYAD AND 3
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

199 Cleared 3713122026 UPHC050965012026 NA528 PRIYA TIWARI
(A/P0100/2023)

RAJU KHAN Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

200 Cleared 3460322026 UPHC050900142026 NABAIL SHASHI
SHEKHAR
MAURYA
(A/S0223/2019)

RAVI SINGH @
RAVI PRAKASH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

201 Cleared 3668622026 UPHC050954982026 BAIL DHIRENDRA
KUMAR
AGRAHARI
(A/D0255/2017)

VIKASH Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

202 Cleared 3569522026 UPHC050929872026 CRLA PRAKASH
VEER TRIPATHI
(A/P0336/2012)

ADEEL AHMAD
AND 3 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

13/02/2026, 16:46 about:blank

about:blank 14/43



203 Cleared 3304322026 UPHC050860112026 NA528 PRADEEP
KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/P0259/2012)

RISHIDUTT AND
3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

09-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

204 Cleared 3235222026 UPHC050841652026 NA528 SANJAY KUMAR
DWIVEDI
(A/S0178/2012)

CHINTU AND 4
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

07-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

205 Cleared 3425422026 UPHC050892072026 CRLA SUJATA
CHOUDHARY
(A/S1043/2017)

YOOSUF Vs
STATE OF UP

10-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

206 Cleared 3309922026 UPHC050861422026 BAIL NANHE LAL
TRIPATHI
(A/N0049/2012)

SAMEER Vs
STATE OF UP

09-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

207 Cleared 3712222026 UPHC050964862026 NABAIL SURENDRA
KUMAR YADAV
(A/S0150/2020)

SRAVAN Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

208 Cleared 3658122026 UPHC050951742026 CRLR DHARM SINGH
PARMAR
(A/D0216/2012)

OMBHAN SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

209 Cleared 3503622026 UPHC050907842026 NA528 SANJEET
KUMAR MISHRA
(A/S2332/2013)

ASHUTOSH
KASHYAP AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

210 Cleared 3341522026 UPHC050868712026 NA528 MOHAMMAD
SAIF
(A/M1206/2022)

GURMEET
SINGH AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

09-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

211 Cleared 3564122026 UPHC050928942026 NA528 NEERAJ
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/N0180/2012)

SHARAD
PRASAD AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

212 Cleared 3661222026 UPHC050952642026 NABAIL SHIV SHARAN
TRIPATHI
(A/S0756/2017)

VIJAY
CHAUHAN URF
BHEEMA
CHAUHAN Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

213 Cleared 3560922026 UPHC050928352026 CRLA RAM BILAS
YADAV
(A/R0733/2012)

BADAL YADAV
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

214 Cleared 3691022026 UPHC050961032026 CRLA RAJ KIRAN
CHAUDHARY
(A/R0578/2017)

RAMDAS AND 3
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

215 Cleared 3702022026 UPHC050962872026 BAIL SUNIL KUMAR
DWIVEDI
(A/S2234/2012)

DEEPAK YADAV
@ DP YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

216 Cleared 3063122026 UPHC050795562026 NA528 UMESH SINGH
(A/U0855/2017)

RANVEER
SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

05-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

217 Cleared 3626822026 UPHC050940942026 NA528 VIPUL KUMAR
SINGH
(A/V1518/2017)

MANISH SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

13/02/2026, 16:46 about:blank

about:blank 15/43



218 Cleared 3094422026 UPHC050804382026 NA528 ASHOK KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A2395/2013)

MURSALEEM
AND 3 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

05-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

219 Cleared 3564622026 UPHC050929032026 CRLA SAIYAD IQBAL
AHMED
(A/S2250/2013)

MUZAFFAR Vs
STATE OF UP

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

220 Cleared 3542122026 UPHC050921692026 BAIL PRATIKDHAR
DWIVEDI
(A/P0098/2020)

NIKHIL Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

221 Cleared 3215522026 UPHC050832932026 BAIL AJAY DUBEY
(A/A0175/2012)

SUKHI @
SURENDRA
SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

06-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

222 Cleared 3539522026 UPHC050921112026 CRLA THAKUR
PRASAD
DUBEY
(A/T0098/2013)

PAPPU SAINI
AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

223 Cleared 3480422026 UPHC050903812026 NA528 SHARAD
SARAN
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S0859/2012)

SHIV KUMAR @
SHIV KUMAR
PATEL AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

224 Cleared 3733022026 UPHC050969372026 NA528 DEEPAK
KUMAR YADAV
(A/D0070/2012)

TRILOK
CHANDRA @
TRILOKI Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

225 Cleared 3619722026 UPHC050939372026 CRLA RADHEY
SHYAM YADAV
(A/R0038/2012)

SMT DARSHAN
DEVI Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

226 Cleared 3731422026 UPHC050969132026 NABAIL BRIJESH
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/B0015/2018)

POONAM AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

227 Cleared 3340322026 UPHC050868412026 BAIL NIKHIL
SRIVASTAVA
(A/N0361/2012)

SURAJ KUMAR
Vs STATE OF
UP

09-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

228 Cleared 3658022026 UPHC050951732026 NA528 RAVIKANT
SHUKLA
(A/R0623/2016)

RAMDEEN AND
5 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

229 Cleared 3601622026 UPHC050936012026 NA529 OM PRAKASH
VISHWAKARMA
(A/O0432/2015)

KIRAN YADAV
AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

230 Cleared 3681022026 UPHC050958102026 NA528 PIYUSH DUBEY
(A/P0158/2012)

KRISHNA
KUMAR
AGARWAL Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

231 Cleared 3738522026 UPHC050970362026 NABAIL PAWAN GIRI
(A/P0374/2021)

KALLU ALIAS
YOGENDRA
AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

13/02/2026, 16:46 about:blank

about:blank 16/43



232 Cleared 3383122026 UPHC050882392026 BAIL PRAMOD
KUMAR
(A/P0697/2012)

VEERPAL Vs
STATE OF UP

10-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

233 Cleared 3651222026 UPHC050949762026 BAIL PRATAP
KANCHAN
SINGH
(A/P0462/2012)

ASHOK SINGH
Vs STATE OF
UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

234 Cleared 3844722026 UPHC050998032026 CRLR VIPIN KUMAR
(A/V0883/2016)

X JUVENILE Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

13-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

235 Cleared 3671922026 UPHC050955602026 NA528 MAHENDRA
SINGH
(A/M0289/2019)

NARESH PAL
AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

236 Cleared 3438022026 UPHC050895722026 NA528 JITENDRA
BAHADUR
SINGH
(A/J0166/2012)

KUNWARPAL
SINGH AND 3
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

237 Cleared 3242722026 UPHC050843662026 CRLA JITENDRA
KUMAR SINGH
(A/J0392/2018)

JAVED @
BUDDHU Vs
STATE OF UP

07-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

238 Cleared 3360422026 UPHC050872842026 BAIL JITENDRA
SINGH
(A/J0291/2015)

PRADEEP
BALMIKI @
RAMU Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

09-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

239 Cleared 3472322026 UPHC050902342026 NABAIL SYED FAHIM
AHMED
(A/S1829/2012)

KUNAL SUNAR
Vs STATE OF
UP

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

240 Cleared 3629022026 UPHC050941382026 NA528 AJAY KUMAR
YADAV
(A/A0006/2024)

DEEPCHAND Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 5 OTHERS

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

241 Cleared 3396722026 UPHC050884392026 BAIL VIJAY SINGH
(A/V2161/2022)

SURENDRA
PATEL Vs STATE
OF UP

10-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

242 Cleared 3472322026 UPHC050902342026 NABAIL SYED FAHIM
AHMED
(A/S1829/2012)

KUNAL SUNAR
Vs STATE OF
UP

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

243 Cleared 3323122026 UPHC050864472026 BAIL RADHEY
SHYAM YADAV
(A/R0038/2012)

SANTOSH Vs
STATE OF UP

09-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

244 Cleared 3633422026 UPHC050943002026 NA528 AJAY KUMAR
PATHAK
(A/A0221/2012)

DILIP SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

245 Cleared 3039422026 UPHC050790552026 NABAIL KSHITIJ TIWARI
(A/K0288/2019)

LAKHEDU RAM
Vs STATE OF
UP

05-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

246 Cleared 2804922026 UPHC050725862026 CRLR RAGHAVENDRA
KUMAR SINHA
(A/R0061/2012)

SMT BERINDER
SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

03-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

247 Cleared 3095722026 UPHC050804652026 NA528 SHEETALA
PRASAD
PANDEY
(A/S0960/2012)

RADHEY
SHYAM YADAV
AND 3 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

05-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

248 Cleared 3489322026 UPHC050905452026 NA528 ANURAG
VAJPEYI
(A/A0093/2018)

BHARAT KHATRI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

13/02/2026, 16:46 about:blank

about:blank 17/43



249 Cleared 3339022026 UPHC050868112026 CRLR HITESH
PACHORI
(A/H0168/2012)

ROHITASH Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

09-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

250 Cleared 3472322026 UPHC050902342026 NABAIL SYED FAHIM
AHMED
(A/S1829/2012)

KUNAL SUNAR
Vs STATE OF
UP

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

251 Cleared 2859122026 UPHC050742712026 BAIL RAHUL SINGH
TOMAR
(A/R0206/2019)

SUNIL TYAGI Vs
STATE OF UP

04-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

252 Cleared 3218122026 UPHC050834172026 BAIL RAVI PRAKASH
SINGH
(A/R1171/2012)

HASAN @
BHURA Vs
STATE OF UP

06-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

253 Cleared 3697822026 UPHC050962162026 NA528 SIYA RAM SAHU
(A/S1300/2012)

LAXMI Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

254 Cleared 3674922026 UPHC050956442026 NA528 AMAN KUMAR
RAI
(A/A0016/2023)

MUKESH
SHARMA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

255 Cleared 3750622026 UPHC050974262026 NA528 ABHISHEK
NARAYAN
(A/A0186/2022)

MAHENDRA
PRATAP SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

256 Cleared 283617122025 UPHC056945542025 BAIL SHYAM
SUDARSHAN
(A/S2528/2013)

KARAN @
CHAPPAN Vs
STATE OF UP

15-12-
2025

12-02-
2026

257 Cleared 3710022026 UPHC050964342026 BAIL AKSHAY
KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/A0426/2012)

VIRESH
SHARMA Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

258 Cleared 3617522026 UPHC050939002026 CRLA JANARDAN
YADAV
(A/J0106/2012)

ASHA Vs STATE
OF UP

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

259 Cleared 3384022026 UPHC050882512026 NA528 NEERAJ
(A/N1290/2017)

SUDHANSHU
GOYAL AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

260 Cleared 2849322026 UPHC050738752026 NA529 PRABHAKANT
SINGH
(A/P0192/2012)

ARUN KUMAR
SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

03-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

261 Cleared 3535122026 UPHC050919812026 CRLA SWATI
AGRAWAL
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S1816/2012)

SHIVAM @
RITIK KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

262 Cleared 3149822026 UPHC050819252026 BAIL SHARIQUE
AHMED
(A/S0880/2012)

MUJEEB KHAN
Vs STATE OF
UP

06-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

263 Cleared 3385922026 UPHC050882752026 BAIL ANAND KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A0679/2012)

AMIT SINGH @
ANSHU Vs
STATE OF UP

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

264 Cleared 3544422026 UPHC050922292026 CRLR AMIT TIWARI
(A/A2520/2014)

PREM
SHANKAR Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

265 Cleared 3103722026 UPHC050807892026 NA528 MOHIT KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/M0583/2012)

VINOD RATHOR
AND 4 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

05-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

13/02/2026, 16:46 about:blank

about:blank 18/43



266 Cleared 3382722026 UPHC050882352026 NA528 VIPIN KUMAR
(A/V0994/2018)

SURENDRA
SINGH AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

267 Cleared 3197522026 UPHC050829062026 NA528 ABHISHEK
KUSHWAHA
(A/A0513/2019)

DR DURGESH
RAJ MOHAN @
TANU AND 4
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

06-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

268 Cleared 3653422026 UPHC050950392026 BAIL RAVINDRA
KUMAR
(A/R1885/2013)

MEHFAREEN Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

269 Cleared 3706022026 UPHC050963602026 NC413 UDAI BHAN
SINGH
(A/U0831/2016)

PRAMOD SHAH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

270 Cleared 3721122026 UPHC050966992026 CRLA ABU SUFIYAN
AZMI
(A/A0097/2012)

MOHD JAVED
AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

271 Cleared 3650422026 UPHC050949642026 BAIL SUDHIR KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/S1438/2012)

SHAILENDRA
KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

272 Cleared 3120722026 UPHC050813072026 NA528 ARJUN SINGH
YADAV
(A/A1059/2012)

AWADESH
KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

06-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

273 Cleared 3608622026 UPHC050937222026 NA528 ARVIND KUMAR
(A/A1152/2012)

SUJEET SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

274 Cleared 2732022026 UPHC050707942026 NA529 VIKASH
CHANDRA
TIWARI
(A/V0242/2012)

ABHAY SONKER
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

03-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

275 Cleared 3668322026 UPHC050954862026 CRLA AMBRISH
KUMAR
(A/A0683/2019)

VISHWANATH
@ MAJNU Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

276 Cleared 3295422026 UPHC050857572026 NABAIL MOHAMMAD
WASEEM
(A/M0498/2012)

ALOK SINGH @
RAJU Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

09-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

277 Cleared 3044722026 UPHC050791762026 BAIL MADAN SINGH
(A/M0016/2012)

GUDIYA Vs
STATE OF UP

05-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

278 Cleared 3548822026 UPHC050923942026 CRLA RAVINDRA
KUMAR
(A/R1212/2012)

GYA PRASAD @
PAPPU Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

279 Cleared 3394522026 UPHC050883892026 NA528 SANJAY SINGH
(A/S0282/2012)

BRIJ KISHORE
AND 6 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

280 Cleared 3373922026 UPHC050879522026 NA528 SANTOSH
KUMAR SINGH
(A/S0428/2012)

PAPPU Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

09-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

281 Cleared 3596922026 UPHC050934962026 CRLR VEERENDRA
SINGH
(A/V0367/2020)

MANJEET
SINGH CHEEMA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

13/02/2026, 16:46 about:blank

about:blank 19/43



282 Cleared 3434622026 UPHC050894112026 BAIL NEELABH
SRIVASTAVA
(A/N0149/2012)

ASHOK KUMAR
PAL Vs STATE
OF UP

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

283 Cleared 2916122026 UPHC050756222026 BAIL R.P.S.
CHAUHAN
(A/R0303/2012)

SHYAM SINGH
Vs STATE OF
UP

04-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

284 Cleared 3677822026 UPHC050957262026 NA528 ADYA PRASAD
TEWARI
(A/A0141/2012)

PRINCE
SHARMA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

285 Cleared 3663022026 UPHC050953012026 NA528 KAMALA KANT
PANDEY
(A/K0295/2015)

NABDEEP
SINGH AND 3
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

286 Cleared 3507322026 UPHC050910592026 NA528 SANJEEV
KUMAR SINGH
(A/S0329/2012)

SHIVA
SRIDHWAJ
SRIVASTAVA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

287 Cleared 3391722026 UPHC050883512026 BAIL VED PRAKASH
TRIPATHI
(A/V0057/2012)

SAGAR
SACHAN Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

288 Cleared 3602822026 UPHC050936212026 BAIL MOHAN
UPADHYAY
(A/M0511/2012)

JHULLAN Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

289 Cleared 3702422026 UPHC050962952026 BAIL VIRENDRA
SINGH
(A/V0490/2012)

VIJAY KUMAR
@ RINKU Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

290 Cleared 2685022026 UPHC050694662026 CRLR SHAHNAWAZ
AKHTAR
(A/S0699/2016)

MAUSMI Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

02-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

291 Cleared 3540322026 UPHC050921272026 NA528 RAMDEO MANI
TRIPATHI
(A/R2066/2022)

RAMJEET
CHAURASIYA @
JEETEY AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

292 Cleared 3112322026 UPHC050810812026 NA528 ZAID ARSHAD
(A/Z0009/2012)

SANJAY Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

06-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

293 Cleared 3481122026 UPHC050903912026 CRLR SATYENDRA
KUMAR SINGH
(A/S0638/2012)

ANAND MANI
SHARMA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

294 Cleared 3532222026 UPHC050918742026 BAIL JAI PRAKASH
SINGH
(A/J0063/2012)

HODIL SINGH
Vs STATE OF
UP

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

295 Cleared 3524322026 UPHC050916642026 BAIL SYED FAIZ
HASNAIN
(A/S1830/2012)

NAVED @
DULHA Vs
STATE OF UP

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

296 Cleared 3416522026 UPHC050890242026 NA529 SHUBHAM
TRIPATHI
(A/S0236/2023)

ANJU PANDEY
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

297 Cleared 2928122026 UPHC050758452026 BAIL PRATEEK
SRIVASTAVA
(A/P0132/2022)

BALRAM SUNA
Vs NARCOTICS
CONTROL
BUREAU

04-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

13/02/2026, 16:46 about:blank

about:blank 20/43



298 Cleared 3524322026 UPHC050916642026 BAIL SYED FAIZ
HASNAIN
(A/S1830/2012)

NAVED @
DULHA Vs
STATE OF UP

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

299 Cleared 3531322026 UPHC050918532026 BAIL AJAY KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/A0219/2012)

SMT VANDANA
Vs STATE OF
UP

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

300 Cleared 3484922026 UPHC050904632026 BAIL MUKESH
CHANDRA
GUPTA
(A/M0618/2012)

SHAHNAVAJ Vs
STATE OF UP

10-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

301 Cleared 3360222026 UPHC050872762026 NA528 AKHILESH
CHANDRA
DWIVEDI
(A/A0054/2016)

SURAJPAL AND
2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

09-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

302 Cleared 3531322026 UPHC050918532026 BAIL AJAY KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/A0219/2012)

SMT VANDANA
Vs STATE OF
UP

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

303 Cleared 3741722026 UPHC050971172026 BAIL SURYA BHAN
SINGH
(A/S2610/2013)

SATEESH
KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

304 Cleared 3697222026 UPHC050962062026 CRLA ASHOK KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A1387/2012)

JAIPAL
KASHYAP Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

305 Cleared 3550622026 UPHC050924352026 NA529 ADITYA
NARAYAN
PANDEY
(A/A0131/2012)

SHASHI Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

306 Cleared 3733622026 UPHC050969492026 NA528 ABHISHEK
GUPTA
(A/A0021/2017)

SAURABH @
SAURABH
KUMAR
CHAUHAN Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

307 Cleared 3027222026 UPHC050787582026 CRLR SAURABH RAJ
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S0674/2012)

KAVITA KUMARI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

05-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

308 Cleared 3707222026 UPHC050963852026 BAIL ARUN VIKRAM
(A/A1558/2022)

MANISH ALIAS
MONU Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

309 Cleared 3541222026 UPHC050921482026 BAIL SHAHROZE
KHAN
(A/S0726/2012)

AHMAD RAZA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

310 Cleared 3406122026 UPHC050887962026 BAIL BRAJESH
KUMAR SINGH
(A/B0200/2016)

SURAJPAL Vs
STATE OF UP

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

311 Cleared 3682722026 UPHC050958502026 NA528 GUNJAN YADAV
(A/G1554/2023)

ALMAS @
ALMAS KHAN
AND 4 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

312 Cleared 3726522026 UPHC050968212026 NA528 SATYA DHEER
SINGH JADAUN
(A/S0568/2012)

NARENDRA
SHARMA AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

13/02/2026, 16:46 about:blank

about:blank 21/43



313 Cleared 3671222026 UPHC050955492026 TACR ANIL KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/A0788/2012)

PALLAVI
UPADHYAY AND
2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

314 Cleared 3609222026 UPHC050937362026 BAIL NAMIT
SRIVASTAVA
(A/N0035/2012)

ABHISHEK @
BHOLA AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

315 Cleared 3595822026 UPHC050934782026 BAIL SWAPNIL SINHA
(A/S0192/2021)

SATYA
NAARAYAN
MAURYA Vs
STATE OF UP

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

316 Cleared 3085322026 UPHC050800842026 CRLA AMIT KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A2014/2012)

SANJAY
MISHRA AND 3
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

05-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

317 Cleared 3254522026 UPHC050845652026 NA528 ABHINAV GAUR
(A/A0353/2018)

GAURAV
VASHISHTHA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

07-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

318 Cleared 3093022026 UPHC050803722026 NA528 SAROJ KUMAR
DUBEY
(A/S0485/2012)

ROHIT GUPTA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 6 OTHERS

05-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

319 Cleared 2246912026 UPHC050578382026 CRLAD ANAND KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/A2168/2023)

LALTU @
AKHILESH
GOND Vs STATE
OF UP

28-01-
2026

12-02-
2026

320 Cleared 2739722026 UPHC050710492026 NABAIL TULSI SINGH
YADAV
(A/T0072/2012)

NARENDRA Vs
STATE OF UP

03-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

321 Cleared 3538422026 UPHC050920792026 NABAIL ZAINUL ABDIN
(A/Z0926/2017)

SHAYROON
AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF
UP

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

322 Cleared 2902922026 UPHC050753552026 CRLR SATYA
NARAYAN
YADAV
(A/S0578/2012)

MOHAN
JADAUN @
MONU Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

04-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

323 Cleared 3321622026 UPHC050864062026 NA528 RAMA
SHANKAR
MISHRA
(A/R0948/2012)

MUKESH AND 4
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

09-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

324 Cleared 3629422026 UPHC050941492026 NA528 RAJESH
KUMAR YADAV
(A/R0384/2022)

KAPUR CHAND
AND 4 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

325 Cleared 3287222026 UPHC050855242026 NA528 RAJESH
MISHRA
(A/R0469/2012)

AMIT
SRIVASTAVA
ALIAS AMIT Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

09-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

326 Cleared 3523722026 UPHC050916552026 BAIL ASHISH
PANDEY
(A/A1307/2012)

VIJAY
CHAUDHARY Vs
STATE OF UP

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

327 Cleared 307612026 UPHC050077172026 NC413 AJAY SHANKAR
(A/A0277/2012)

ASHOK YADAV
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 8 OTHERS

07-01-
2026

13-02-
2026

13/02/2026, 16:46 about:blank

about:blank 22/43



328 Cleared 3538022026 UPHC050920722026 CRLA GARUN PAL
SINGH
(A/G0027/2012)

AMEEN Vs
STATE OF UP

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

329 Cleared 3694222026 UPHC050961552026 BAIL UMESH SINGH
(A/U0855/2017)

JISHAN Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

330 Cleared 1914812026 UPHC050493822026 NA528 VINAY KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/V0312/2012)

GUDDU AND 22
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

22-01-
2026

12-02-
2026

331 Cleared 3514022026 UPHC050914042026 NA528 TEJ OM
PRAKASH
GUPTA
(A/T0044/2012)

RISHU @ RISHU
PRAJAPATI Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

332 Cleared 3553922026 UPHC050925372026 NA528 ABHISHEK
SINGH
(A/A1873/2022)

SUSHIL KUMAR
SHARMA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

333 Cleared 2909222026 UPHC050754682026 CRLA SUSHIL KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/S2181/2012)

RAM AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP

04-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

334 Cleared 3746722026 UPHC050972372026 BAIL LALIT PRAKASH
(A/L0271/2021)

SHAKEEL Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

335 Cleared 3604922026 UPHC050936572026 BAIL ATUL KUMAR
KUSHWAHA
(A/A0172/2016)

FURKAN Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

336 Cleared 3465722026 UPHC050901172026 CRLR DEVESH
KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/D0171/2012)

SMT DIKSHA
SINGH AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

337 Cleared 2949822026 UPHC050762692026 NA528 SHUBHAM
KUMAR DUBEY
(A/S1192/2023)

VINOD SAROJ
AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

04-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

338 Cleared 3734322026 UPHC050969592026 NA528 PRADEEP
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/P0278/2012)

SAGAR GUPTA
AND 2 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

339 Cleared 3567122026 UPHC050929482026 CRLR VIRENDRA
SINGH
(A/V0490/2012)

NACHHATRA
PAL SINGH
YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

340 Cleared 3679322026 UPHC050957572026 BAIL MANISH
KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/M0216/2012)

DHRUV JATAV
Vs STATE OF
UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

341 Cleared 3295922026 UPHC050857662026 NABAIL KAMLESH
KUMAR
DWIVEDI
(A/K0099/2012)

SMT SEHRA @
SAYARA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

09-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

342 Cleared 3004722026 UPHC050781862026 NA528 AKASH TYAGI
(A/A0811/2018)

SMT SHEELA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

05-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

343 Cleared 3685522026 UPHC050959032026 NA528 AJAY SENGAR
(A/A0285/2012)

SMT GUDDI
DEVI AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

13/02/2026, 16:46 about:blank

about:blank 23/43



344 Cleared 3739622026 UPHC050970592026 NA528 KAILASH NATH
(A/K0006/2012)

SYAMANAND Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

345 Cleared 3317722026 UPHC050863292026 BAIL VIDYA SAGAR
DWIVEDI
(A/V0232/2019)

DANISH Vs
STATE OF UP

09-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

346 Cleared 3443922026 UPHC050896942026 BAIL MAZHAR ULLAH
(A/M0429/2012)

MOHD REHAN
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

10-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

347 Cleared 3693722026 UPHC050961462026 BAIL MOHD. ARSHAD
(A/M0443/2017)

SALMAN KHAN
@ ALLAH
RAKHKHA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

348 Cleared 3561722026 UPHC050928532026 CRLA RAMESH
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/R1038/2012)

SALMAN ALVI
Vs STATE OF
UP

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

349 Cleared 3700922026 UPHC050962702026 NA528 ARUN KUMAR
SRIVASTAV
(A/A1115/2012)

UDAYVEER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

350 Cleared 3733522026 UPHC050969482026 NA528 AJAY KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/A0209/2012)

IRSHAD @
IRSHAD ALI AND
3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

351 Cleared 3712122026 UPHC050964802026 CRLA SUSHIL DUBEY
(A/S1748/2012)

ROOPRAM Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

352 Cleared 3576622026 UPHC050931342026 BAIL SACHIN KUMAR
(A/S0022/2012)

KAUSHAL
KISHORE Vs
STATE OF UP

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

353 Cleared 3542022026 UPHC050921662026 BAIL SUDHANSHU
PRATAP SINGH
(A/S1405/2012)

UPENDRA
KUMAR @
SONU PANDIT
Vs STATE OF
UP

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

354 Cleared 3543422026 UPHC050922002026 NA528 VINOD KUMAR
YADAV
(A/V0997/2018)

MOHAR SINGH
AND 3 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

355 Cleared 2307112026 UPHC050596592026 BAIL RAJESH
KUMAR SINGH
(A/R0413/2012)

VIMAL @ VIMAL
YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

29-01-
2026

12-02-
2026

356 Cleared 3542022026 UPHC050921662026 BAIL SUDHANSHU
PRATAP SINGH
(A/S1405/2012)

UPENDRA
KUMAR @
SONU PANDIT
Vs STATE OF
UP

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

357 Cleared 3573422026 UPHC050930582026 BAIL ALAUDDIN
(A/A0421/2021)

BHOLA AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

358 Cleared 3322922026 UPHC050864442026 BAIL PREMNENDRA
SINGH
(A/P0566/2012)

AADITYENDRA
@ ADITYENDRA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

09-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

359 Cleared 3528622026 UPHC050917782026 NA528 KEDAR NATH
MISHRA
(A/K0188/2012)

AMIT MISHRA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

13/02/2026, 16:46 about:blank

about:blank 24/43



360 Cleared 3573422026 UPHC050930582026 BAIL ALAUDDIN
(A/A0421/2021)

BHOLA AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

361 Cleared 3589822026 UPHC050933642026 BAIL SANDEEP
MISHRA
(A/S0964/2018)

RAMAVATAR
DEVANGAN Vs
STATE OF UP

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

362 Cleared 3490722026 UPHC050905652026 CRLA SANJAY KUMAR
NIGAM
(A/S0199/2012)

AMITA Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

363 Cleared 3751522026 UPHC050974522026 NA528 BRIJESH
CHANDRA NAIK
(A/B0305/2012)

ARVIND KUMAR
NAYAK AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

364 Cleared 3233522026 UPHC050841252026 CRLR ATUL KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A1560/2012)

RAHUL PATHAK
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

07-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

365 Cleared 3701822026 UPHC050962852026 BAIL RAJIV KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/R1738/2013)

BABLU Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

366 Cleared 3531922026 UPHC050918672026 BAIL VISHU YADAV
(A/V2399/2025)

VIKAS KUMAR
Vs STATE OF
UP

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

367 Cleared 3744122026 UPHC050971782026 BAIL ASHOK KUMAR
DUBEY
(A/A1347/2012)

MOHD FAIJAN
Vs STATE OF
UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

368 Cleared 3754022026 UPHC050975252026 NA528 RANDHIR JAIN
(A/R1085/2012)

SHAILESH Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

369 Cleared 3697022026 UPHC050962022026 NA528 SARWAR ALI
SIDDIQUE
(A/S2377/2013)

MOHAMMAD
SAD AND 9
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

370 Cleared 3753622026 UPHC050975162026 NA528 MAZHAR ULLAH
(A/M0429/2012)

ZAMEER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

371 Cleared 3175122026 UPHC050824642026 BAIL SUSHIL KUMAR
DUBEY
(A/S1764/2012)

KARISHMA Vs
STATE OF UP

06-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

372 Cleared 3658822026 UPHC050951962026 BAIL JANARDAN
YADAV
(A/J0106/2012)

SULTAN ANSARI
Vs STATE OF
UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

373 Cleared 3552322026 UPHC050924782026 NC413 SHARAD
CHANDRA
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S0844/2012)

JUGGI LAL Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

374 Cleared 3756522026 UPHC050976422026 NA528 PUNEET
KUMAR
(A/P0134/2022)

ABHISHEK
SINGH SENGAR
@ CHHOTU
SENGAR AND 3
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

375 Cleared 3374222026 UPHC050879662026 NA528 SHIV BAHADUR
YADAV
(A/S1026/2012)

KAMLESH
YADAV AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

09-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

13/02/2026, 16:46 about:blank

about:blank 25/43



376 Cleared 3057322026 UPHC050794462026 CRLA ANURAG
UPADHYAY
(A/A0092/2018)

PRAVEEN
YADAV AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

05-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

377 Cleared 3525122026 UPHC050916822026 BAIL SYED FAIZ
HASNAIN
(A/S1830/2012)

MOHAMMAD
SAVEJ Vs
STATE OF UP

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

378 Cleared 3682222026 UPHC050958412026 NABAIL SYED IRFAN ALI
(A/S1832/2012)

RAVENDRA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

379 Cleared 3739422026 UPHC050970562026 CRLA PRANAV
TIWARY
(A/P1018/2022)

ROCKY YADAV
Vs STATE OF
UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

380 Cleared 3561922026 UPHC050928572026 NA528 RAUNAK SINGH
(A/R1893/2025)

MAHAVEER
AND 2 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

381 Cleared 2205612026 UPHC050569402026 NA529 ARVIND KUMAR
(A/A1160/2012)

ARVIND KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

28-01-
2026

12-02-
2026

382 Cleared 3043222026 UPHC050791402026 NA528 MOHD ADIL
(A/M0796/2022)

NEK
MOHAMMED Vs
STATE OF UP

05-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

383 Cleared 3701622026 UPHC050962822026 BAIL RATNAKAR
UPADHYAY
(A/R1133/2012)

SANJAY TIWARI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

384 Cleared 3237522026 UPHC050842312026 CRLA RISHABH
NARAIN SINGH
(A/R1634/2023)

JAHID AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP

07-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

385 Cleared 2940122026 UPHC050760452026 CRLA AJAY KUMAR
VASHISTHA
(A/A0264/2012)

SUNIL Vs STATE
OF UP

04-02-
2026

05-02-
2026

386 Cleared 3560522026 UPHC050928292026 BAIL FAIZ AHMAD
(A/F0028/2013)

UPENDRA
PRATAP SINGH
@ RAJAN Vs
STATE OF UP

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

387 Cleared 3533922026 UPHC050919322026 NA528 BIRENDRA
SINGH
KHOKHER
(A/B0425/2012)

SUSHILA AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

388 Cleared 3184122026 UPHC050826412026 NA528 KARTIKEY
SINGH
(A/K0154/2012)

VISHAL AND 4
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

06-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

389 Cleared 3301322026 UPHC050859122026 NA528 MANOJ KUMAR
DWIVEDI
(A/M0265/2012)

ANSAR AND 3
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

09-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

390 Cleared 3745122026 UPHC050972012026 CRLA RAJEEV
KUMAR SINGH
(A/R0213/2012)

DIPCHANDRA
SHARMA AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

391 Cleared 3541022026 UPHC050921462026 BAIL ATUL KUMAR
SHAHI
(A/A0140/2015)

ANUJ Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

392 Cleared 2926322026 UPHC050758182026 BAIL JITENDRA
SINGH
(A/J0291/2015)

SIROZ @ FIROZ
Vs STATE OF
UP

04-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

13/02/2026, 16:46 about:blank

about:blank 26/43



393 Cleared 3553422026 UPHC050925242026 CRLR ANAMIKA
SINGH
(A/A1332/2022)

RAJNEESH Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

394 Cleared 3601522026 UPHC050936002026 NA528 ROMESHWARI
PRASAD
(A/R1573/2012)

MANISH
CHAUDHARY Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

395 Cleared 3611422026 UPHC050937832026 NA528 RAJESH
KUMAR
SHARMA
(A/R0399/2012)

ABHILASH GIRI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

396 Cleared 3581522026 UPHC050932252026 CRLA MISHRA VIKAS
KUMAR
PRABHUNATH
(A/M0839/2024)

PREETI KINNAR
AND 2 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

397 Cleared 3577522026 UPHC050931512026 NABAIL IKRAM AHMAD
(A/I0004/2012)

MOHD SHUAIB
Vs STATE OF
UP

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

398 Cleared 3451122026 UPHC050898402026 NABAIL SATISH KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/S2385/2013)

CHHOTEYLAL
SINGH
CHAUHAN @
CHHOTU Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

399 Cleared 3718222026 UPHC050966302026 NA528 ANUPAM
SHYAM
DWIVEDI
(A/A0919/2016)

SMTPREMWATI
AND 3 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

400 Cleared 3710322026 UPHC050964392026 NA529 VINOD KR
PANDEY
(A/V0376/2012)

ANKITA MISHRA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 5 OTHERS

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

401 Cleared 3542322026 UPHC050921732026 NA528 ANJUM
PARVEEN
(A/A1149/2025)

ANIL TIWARI Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

402 Cleared 3591822026 UPHC050933992026 BAIL RAKESH YADAV
(A/R0500/2021)

PRIYA SONI Vs
STATE OF UP

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

403 Cleared 3280622026 UPHC050853532026 BAIL AMIT RANA
(A/A0598/2012)

VINOD KUMAR
CHAUHAN Vs
STATE OF UP

09-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

404 Cleared 3685622026 UPHC050959042026 BAIL TAJ UDDIN
SIDDIQUI
(A/T0008/2012)

TALIB KHAN Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

405 Cleared 3692022026 UPHC050961222026 CRLA DAYA SHANKER
PANDEY
(A/D0030/2012)

SANJAY SINGH
AND 4 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

406 Cleared 3738122026 UPHC050970272026 NA528 KRISHNA DUTT
TIWARI
(A/K0265/2012)

SANJEEV
KUMAR @
SANJEEV
KUMAR MITTAL
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

407 Cleared 3533222026 UPHC050918962026 CRLA BIRENDRA
SINGH
KHOKHER
(A/B0425/2012)

GUL
MOHAMMAD @
GULLU Vs
STATE OF UP

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

408 Cleared 3551222026 UPHC050924472026 BAIL ASHISH KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A1132/2017)

ABHISHEK @
RAHUL Vs
STATE OF UP

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

13/02/2026, 16:46 about:blank

about:blank 27/43



409 Cleared 3590622026 UPHC050933792026 BAIL MOHD IMDAD
SIDDIQUI
(A/M0773/2012)

SADAB @
MUSTKEEM Vs
STATE OF UP

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

410 Cleared 3479422026 UPHC050903632026 NA528 PRADEEP
KUMAR
(A/P0231/2012)

RAMANAND
KOIRI Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

411 Cleared 2664422026 UPHC050690402026 BAIL ATUL KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A1559/2012)

BALVIR SINGH
Vs STATE OF
UP

02-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

412 Cleared 3590622026 UPHC050933792026 BAIL MOHD IMDAD
SIDDIQUI
(A/M0773/2012)

SADAB @
MUSTKEEM Vs
STATE OF UP

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

413 Cleared 3651222026 UPHC050949762026 BAIL PRATAP
KANCHAN
SINGH
(A/P0462/2012)

ASHOK SINGH
Vs STATE OF
UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

414 Cleared 2803222026 UPHC050725562026 BAIL VIJAY KUMAR
(A/V1018/2021)

ANKIT RIDER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

03-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

415 Cleared 3503222026 UPHC050907682026 NA528 UMESH
MAURYA
(A/U0389/2023)

PRADEEP
MAURYA AND 3
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

416 Cleared 3651222026 UPHC050949762026 BAIL PRATAP
KANCHAN
SINGH
(A/P0462/2012)

ASHOK SINGH
Vs STATE OF
UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

417 Cleared 3532122026 UPHC050918722026 BAIL DINESH KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/D0269/2017)

SADAN Vs
STATE OF UP

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

418 Cleared 3391322026 UPHC050883472026 CRLA ARVIND KUMAR
RAI
(A/A1185/2012)

RAM SAKAL
PATEL AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

419 Cleared 3662122026 UPHC050952832026 NA528 UMESH
CHANDRA
PRAJAPATI
(A/U0172/2014)

RAFEEQ
AHMAD AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

420 Cleared 3440822026 UPHC050896422026 CRLR SHARAD
MISHRA
(A/S2356/2023)

NILESH DHAR
DWIVEDI Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

421 Cleared 3727722026 UPHC050968502026 NABAIL KAMLA SINGH
(A/K0425/2012)

PRAVEEN GIRI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

422 Cleared 3209322026 UPHC050831382026 BAIL SHOBHIT
YADAV
(A/S0160/2022)

RAHUL
KUSHWAHA Vs
STATE OF UP

06-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

423 Cleared 3280722026 UPHC050853542026 BAIL RAMESH
KUMAR
(A/R2074/2023)

KUNWAR
SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

09-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

424 Cleared 3711622026 UPHC050964652026 NA528 AJEET KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A0310/2012)

VIJAY SHANKAR
UPADHYAY Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 5 OTHERS

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

13/02/2026, 16:46 about:blank

about:blank 28/43



425 Cleared 3481622026 UPHC050904002026 NA529 PARBIND
KUMAR TIWARI
(A/P0094/2012)

SUNDARI Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

426 Cleared 3632922026 UPHC050942712026 NA528 CHITRANSHU
SRIVASTAV
(A/C0226/2016)

IQBAL Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

427 Cleared 3530622026 UPHC050918322026 NABAIL ANAND KUMAR
(A/A2528/2014)

PREM Vs STATE
OF UP

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

428 Cleared 3691822026 UPHC050961172026 BAIL ASHISH KUMAR
(A/A1272/2012)

BECHU
CHAUHAN Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

429 Cleared 3422822026 UPHC050891522026 CRLAD SUNIL KUMAR
(A/S1508/2012)

ALOK KUMAR
Vs STATE OF
UP

10-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

430 Cleared 3727322026 UPHC050968462026 NA528 YADVESH
YADAV
(A/Y0009/2012)

PUNNU YADAV
AND 2 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

431 Cleared 3630522026 UPHC050941902026 NA529 SANGEETA
GAUR
(A/S1177/2023)

RAJBANSH Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

432 Cleared 2053412026 UPHC050531512026 CRLA ANAND KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/A0673/2012)

MAMTA
SHARMA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

27-01-
2026

12-02-
2026

433 Cleared 2806522026 UPHC050726122026 BAIL VIJAY SINGH
SENGAR
(A/V0205/2012)

MITHUN
RAJPOOT Vs
STATE OF UP

03-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

434 Cleared 3662822026 UPHC050952962026 NABAIL SHIV SHARAN
TRIPATHI
(A/S0756/2017)

SACHIN KUMAR
CHAUHAN Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

435 Cleared 3399122026 UPHC050885312026 NA419 PANKAJ
AGARWAL
(A/P0011/2012)

M/S BANSAL
IRON TRADERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

436 Cleared 3347722026 UPHC050870032026 NA528 ARUN KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A1105/2012)

WASIM KHAN
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

09-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

437 Cleared 2089412026 UPHC050539002026 NA528 RAM RAJ
PANDEY
(A/R0886/2012)

GIRJA
SHANKAR
DUBEY Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

27-01-
2026

12-02-
2026

438 Cleared 3527322026 UPHC050917472026 NA528 PRABHAKAR
PAL
(A/P0592/2022)

LOKESH YADAV
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

439 Cleared 2924322026 UPHC050757832026 BAIL PRADIP
NARAIN SINGH
(A/P0303/2012)

DEEPANSHU Vs
STATE OF UP

04-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

440 Cleared 2074112026 UPHC050535822026 BAIL SANTOSH
YADAV
(A/S1945/2012)

MAHENDRA
SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP

27-01-
2026

13-02-
2026

441 Cleared 3583922026 UPHC050932752026 NA528 ANAND PRIYA
SINGH
(A/A0711/2012)

LATA RASTOGI
AND 4 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

13/02/2026, 16:46 about:blank

about:blank 29/43



442 Cleared 3202922026 UPHC050830232026 NA529 PRINCE KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/P0534/2020)

BRIJESH Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

06-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

443 Cleared 3395222026 UPHC050884072026 NA528 ASHOK KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A2394/2013)

MANOJ KUMAR
MAURYA AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

444 Cleared 3459322026 UPHC050899982026 CRLA AJAY
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0286/2012)

WAKEEL YADAV
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

445 Cleared 3662622026 UPHC050952892026 BAIL SHIV SHARAN
TRIPATHI
(A/S0756/2017)

MOBIN Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

446 Cleared 3574122026 UPHC050930772026 BAIL ATUL KUMAR
KUSHWAHA
(A/A0172/2016)

DILSHAD Vs
STATE OF UP

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

447 Cleared 1886012026 UPHC050486372026 CRLA AJAY VIKRAM
SINGH
(A/A0810/2018)

ANEES KHAN
AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF
UP

22-01-
2026

12-02-
2026

448 Cleared 3585022026 UPHC050932912026 NA528 PHOOL SINGH
YADAV
(A/P0151/2012)

PURSHOTTAM
RAI Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

449 Cleared 3742422026 UPHC050971322026 NA528 VIKAS TIWARI
(A/V0064/2012)

RAJU
KUSHWAHA
AND 2 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

450 Cleared 3633122026 UPHC050942802026 NA528 MAHENDRA
KUMAR
MAURYA
(A/M0394/2016)

JITENDRA
SINGH SAINI
AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

451 Cleared 3671322026 UPHC050955502026 NABAIL RAM PRAVESH
YADAV
(A/R1605/2012)

ASHOK KUMAR
GUPTA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

452 Cleared 3625822026 UPHC050940732026 BAIL SHAHNAWAZ
AKHTAR
(A/S0699/2016)

ARBAZ @
NASIM ANSARI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

453 Cleared 3499222026 UPHC050906862026 NA528 YATHARTH
SRIVASTAVA
(A/Y0102/2013)

OM PRAKASH
JAISWAL AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

454 Cleared 3743022026 UPHC050971502026 NA528 DHARMENDRA
KUMAR MISHRA
(A/D0230/2012)

SHOHRAB
KHAN AND 5
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

455 Cleared 3741522026 UPHC050971132026 NA528 BIRENDRA
PRASAD
MAURYA
(A/B0224/2012)

AMULYA NIDHI
RASTOGI Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

456 Cleared 3725522026 UPHC050967952026 NABAIL ROOP
SHANDILYA
(A/R1296/2025)

CHHOTELAL
PATEL Vs STATE
OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

13/02/2026, 16:46 about:blank

about:blank 30/43



457 Cleared 3293622026 UPHC050857112026 BAIL MANU MISHRA
(A/M0374/2012)

SHAILESH
KUMAR
MAHESHWARI
Vs STATE OF
UP

09-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

458 Cleared 3707022026 UPHC050963812026 NABAIL AKHILESH
(A/A0351/2012)

KULDEEP
VERMA Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

459 Cleared 3650322026 UPHC050949622026 NA528 AJEET SHUKLA
(A/A0066/2018)

ARVIND KUMAR
YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

460 Cleared 3037722026 UPHC050790232026 NC413 RAJIV SISODIA
(A/R1742/2013)

RAMDAS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 13
OTHERS

05-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

461 Cleared 3617422026 UPHC050938992026 BAIL SIDDHARTH
NIRANJAN
(A/S1274/2012)

PANCHAM Vs
STATE OF UP

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

462 Cleared 3654822026 UPHC050950742026 BAIL KAILASH NATH
(A/K0006/2012)

PRIYANKA
SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

463 Cleared 3573722026 UPHC050930642026 NA528 MOHD ZUBAIR
(A/M1040/2014)

ATEEQ AHMAD
AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

464 Cleared 3394422026 UPHC050883872026 NABAIL PRAMOD
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/P0796/2019)

SAHIL Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

465 Cleared 3654822026 UPHC050950742026 BAIL KAILASH NATH
(A/K0006/2012)

PRIYANKA
SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

466 Cleared 3657322026 UPHC050951452026 BAIL BHARAT SINGH
(A/B0135/2012)

PANKAJ GUPTA
Vs STATE OF
UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

467 Cleared 3290322026 UPHC050856002026 NABAIL DEEPAK
KUMAR YADAV
(A/D0070/2012)

PRASHANT
KUMAR
AGARWAL Vs
STATE OF UP

09-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

468 Cleared 3316422026 UPHC050863012026 NA528 VINOD KUMAR
SHARMA
(A/V0387/2012)

SARVESH
YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

09-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

469 Cleared 3657322026 UPHC050951452026 BAIL BHARAT SINGH
(A/B0135/2012)

PANKAJ GUPTA
Vs STATE OF
UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

470 Cleared 3535222026 UPHC050919832026 BAIL RAM GOPAL
SINGH
(A/R0763/2012)

ANKIT BIND @
BAU Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

471 Cleared 3753322026 UPHC050975112026 NA528 MUNNA YADAV
(A/M0660/2012)

SHAKIL AHMAD
AND 5 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

472 Cleared 3683022026 UPHC050958582026 NABAIL MOHIT SINGH
(A/M0584/2012)

ANSHULGOEL
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

13/02/2026, 16:46 about:blank

about:blank 31/43



473 Cleared 3332922026 UPHC050866932026 NABAIL AJAY KUMAR
(A/A0188/2012)

CHANDRAPAL
AND 5 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

09-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

474 Cleared 3492922026 UPHC050905942026 BAIL RAYOOF ALI
(A/R0242/2019)

KAMALU @
KAMALUDDIN
Vs STATE OF
UP

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

475 Cleared 3721822026 UPHC050967102026 NA528 SANTOSH
KUMAR
KESARWANI
(A/S0383/2012)

MUKESH JOSHI
AND 2 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

476 Cleared 3701022026 UPHC050962712026 NA528 IMTIYAJ ALI
(A/I0106/2013)

RAM PRAKASH
AND 9 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

477 Cleared 3632122026 UPHC050942422026 NA528 SHIV SAGAR
SINGH
(A/S1080/2012)

RAJEEV AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

478 Cleared 3295622026 UPHC050857612026 BAIL RABINDRA
BAHADUR
SINGH
(A/R0005/2012)

PAVAN KUMAR
Vs STATE OF
UP

09-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

479 Cleared 3700622026 UPHC050962632026 BAIL SANJEEV
KUMAR MISHRA
(A/S0315/2012)

RAMSHARAN Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

480 Cleared 3540522026 UPHC050921332026 NA528 RAM RAKSHA
TIWARI
(A/R0888/2012)

PRAVEEN
KUMAR @
KALLU Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

481 Cleared 3504622026 UPHC050908822026 NA528 VINDESH
KUMAR
(A/V0841/2015)

VIVEK KUMAR
DIXIT Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

482 Cleared 2859822026 UPHC050742932026 NA529 VAGISH YADAV
(A/V1937/2023)

RAKESH
KAUSHIK Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

04-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

483 Cleared 3544922026 UPHC050922562026 CRLA NANHE LAL
TRIPATHI
(A/N0049/2012)

SABBIR Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

484 Cleared 3451922026 UPHC050898532026 BAIL VIJAYA
SHANKAR
SHUKLA
(A/V0210/2012)

RAJEEV Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

10-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

485 Cleared 3668722026 UPHC050954992026 NABAIL MANOJ
PANDEY
(A/M0093/2019)

JITENDRA AND
3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

486 Cleared 3729022026 UPHC050968752026 JAPL ASHOK KUMAR
YADAV
(A/A1430/2012)

VEERU BALMIKI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

487 Cleared 1997512026 UPHC050516032026 NA528 PURUSHOTTAM
MANI TRIPATHI
(A/P0599/2012)

NAIM KHAN Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

24-01-
2026

12-02-
2026

13/02/2026, 16:46 about:blank

about:blank 32/43



488 Cleared 2697522026 UPHC050697562026 NA529 AKANKSHA
GAUR
(A/A2485/2014)

VIPUL AND 4
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

02-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

489 Cleared 3540822026 UPHC050921392026 NA528 RAKESH
KUMAR MISHRA
(A/R0623/2012)

M/S JJ FEBTAX
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

490 Cleared 3719122026 UPHC050966552026 NABAIL ANWAR
HUSSAIN
(A/A1020/2012)

FIDA HUSSAIN
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

491 Cleared 3732122026 UPHC050969222026 BAIL SHANTANU
(A/S0306/2021)

RUPESH
KHATRI Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

492 Cleared 3629622026 UPHC050941582026 NA528 AJEET SHARMA
(A/A0794/2021)

VIVEK KUMAR
@ VIVEK
SHARMA AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

493 Cleared 3475022026 UPHC050902812026 NA528 SUBHASH
GHOSH
(A/S1366/2012)

BR VARGHESE
PV Vs STATE OF
UP AND
ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

494 Cleared 3344522026 UPHC050869372026 NA528 BASDEO
NISHAD
(A/B0086/2012)

YOGESH
SAXENA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

09-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

495 Cleared 3573122026 UPHC050930512026 CRLR RAKESH
KUMAR VERMA
(A/R0676/2012)

AJAY PAL
SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

496 Cleared 3739922026 UPHC050970692026 BAIL MUKTESH
KUMAR SINGH
(A/M0638/2012)

GANESH
RAJBHAR Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

497 Cleared 2948022026 UPHC050762332026 NABAIL VINOD KUMAR
TIRPATHI
(A/V0406/2012)

GURUVACHAN
PAL SINGH AND
3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

04-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

498 Cleared 702812026 UPHC050177662026 CRLRD PARVEZ
AHMAD
(A/P0104/2012)

MOHD MURTZA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-01-
2026

13-02-
2026

499 Cleared 3555722026 UPHC050925962026 NA528 POOJA SINGH
(A/P1017/2022)

ABHISHEK
SAINI ALIAS
SHUBHAM Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

500 Cleared 3572122026 UPHC050930302026 NA528 RAJEEV
UPADHYAY
(A/R0237/2012)

GULAB
CHANDRA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

501 Cleared 3631922026 UPHC050942292026 NA528 PREM
CHANDRA
DWIVEDI
(A/P0494/2015)

BHAGWAN
SINGH ALIAS
BHANSO AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

13/02/2026, 16:46 about:blank

about:blank 33/43



502 Cleared 3669822026 UPHC050955212026 BAIL ASHOK KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A1399/2012)

SACHIN YADAV
Vs STATE OF
UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

503 Cleared 3588122026 UPHC050933362026 BAIL BIPIN KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/B0209/2012)

MAMTA Vs
STATE OF UP

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

504 Cleared 3755822026 UPHC050976112026 NA528 SUNIL DUBEY
(A/S1496/2012)

BHANU YADAV
AND 6 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

505 Cleared 3737822026 UPHC050970232026 NA528 SAURABH
KUMAR
(A/S1050/2018)

DURGESH
PRAJAPATI Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

506 Cleared 3175922026 UPHC050824762026 NA528 MOHIT YADAV
(A/M0931/2023)

RICHA YADAV
AND 5 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

06-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

507 Cleared 3657422026 UPHC050951462026 BAIL ASHUTOSH
(A/A1449/2012)

TUSHAR Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

508 Cleared 3325222026 UPHC050864882026 NABAIL ANAND KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/A0674/2012)

DORI LAL Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

09-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

509 Cleared 3654822026 UPHC050950742026 BAIL KAILASH NATH
(A/K0006/2012)

PRIYANKA
SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

510 Cleared 3714222026 UPHC050965312026 NA528 GAYA PRASAD
MISHRA
(A/G0073/2019)

ANAND
PRAKASH
MISHRA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

511 Cleared 3544322026 UPHC050922262026 BAIL OM SHIV
(A/O0494/2017)

SALIGRAM Vs
STATE OF UP

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

512 Cleared 3659922026 UPHC050952232026 NABAIL DHIRESH
KUMAR
(A/D0312/2012)

VINOD TIWARI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

513 Cleared 3248722026 UPHC050844622026 NA528 SARITA YADAV
(A/S1264/2022)

BRAMHARANI
@ PADMARANI
AND 2 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

07-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

514 Cleared 3430122026 UPHC050893272026 BAIL RAM RAJ
PANDEY
(A/R0886/2012)

SONIA Vs
STATE OF UP

10-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

515 Cleared 3659922026 UPHC050952232026 NABAIL DHIRESH
KUMAR
(A/D0312/2012)

VINOD TIWARI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

516 Cleared 3683022026 UPHC050958582026 NABAIL MOHIT SINGH
(A/M0584/2012)

ANSHULGOEL
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

517 Cleared 3527922026 UPHC050917622026 BAIL CHANDRA
KANT TRIPATHI
(A/C0061/2019)

RAJU SHUKLA
Vs STATE OF
UP

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

518 Cleared 2915222026 UPHC050755982026 NA528 GAURAV SINGH
TOMAR
(A/G0352/2014)

BRAJESH AND 3
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

04-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

13/02/2026, 16:46 about:blank

about:blank 34/43



519 Cleared 3683022026 UPHC050958582026 NABAIL MOHIT SINGH
(A/M0584/2012)

ANSHULGOEL
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

520 Cleared 3557922026 UPHC050926412026 BAIL BHARAT GARG
(A/B0126/2012)

VED PRAKASH
@ VEDU Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

521 Cleared 3679722026 UPHC050957612026 NA528 ARVIND KUMAR
ARYA
(A/A1163/2012)

KALLU PRASAD
DINKAR Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

522 Cleared 3524322026 UPHC050916642026 BAIL SYED FAIZ
HASNAIN
(A/S1830/2012)

NAVED @
DULHA Vs
STATE OF UP

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

523 Cleared 3205822026 UPHC050830692026 BAIL MANOJ KUMAR
(A/M0866/2013)

VIRENDRA PAL
SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP

06-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

524 Cleared 3732722026 UPHC050969332026 NABAIL KRISHNA KANT
DUBEY
(A/K0654/2021)

ABHINAV
CHAUHAN Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

525 Cleared 3477522026 UPHC050903282026 NA528 MANISH
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/M0206/2012)

AJAY SHAKYA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

526 Cleared 3735022026 UPHC050969692026 NA528 SARITA GUPTA
(A/S0477/2012)

DEVENDRA
PRATAP SINGH
AND ANOTHER
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

527 Cleared 3707922026 UPHC050964002026 NA528 SANTOSH
KUMAR TIWARI
(A/S0445/2012)

KAYYUM @
BHURA AND 4
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

528 Cleared 3467222026 UPHC050901462026 BAIL ANIL KUMAR
JAISWAL
(A/A2234/2013)

SANJU YADAV
Vs STATE OF
UP

10-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

529 Cleared 3632322026 UPHC050942472026 NA528 RAM RANG
PATEL
(A/R0208/2019)

JITENDRA
KUMAR @
HANUMAN Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

530 Cleared 3617222026 UPHC050938952026 NA528 SHRIYANSHI
UPADHYAY
(A/S0287/2025)

FARHAS @
FARAZ KHAN
AND 4 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

531 Cleared 3628422026 UPHC050941282026 NA528 PRAKASH
CHANDRA
PANDEY
(A/P0314/2012)

BABU LAL
SHIVHARE AND
9 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

532 Cleared 3437522026 UPHC050895652026 CRLR RITESH SINGH
(A/R0141/2022)

MOHD FARUKH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

10-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

533 Cleared 2914222026 UPHC050755742026 BAIL RAMA
SHANKAR
MISHRA
(A/R0948/2012)

DANISH AHMAD
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

04-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

13/02/2026, 16:46 about:blank

about:blank 35/43



534 Cleared 3712622026 UPHC050964922026 BAIL MIRZA ALI
ZULFAQAR
(A/M0449/2012)

PRIYANSH
SINGH ALIAS
PRIYANSHU Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

535 Cleared 3780022026 UPHC050983552026 CRLR MIRZA ALI
ZULFAQAR
(A/M0449/2012)

SMT AAMNA
KHATOON Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

13-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

536 Cleared 3315422026 UPHC050862822026 NA528 SIDDHARTH
MISHRA
(A/S0980/2024)

MEHBOOB AND
5 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

09-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

537 Cleared 1551612026 UPHC050395562026 NA528 VINAY
BHUSHAN
UPADHYAY
(A/V0270/2012)

NEETU AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

20-01-
2026

12-02-
2026

538 Cleared 3611522026 UPHC050937842026 NA528 PRADEEP
KUMAR
(A/P0231/2012)

BAHADUR
SHARMA AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

539 Cleared 3440322026 UPHC050896322026 NABAIL VINAY KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/V0310/2012)

MAHESH
CHANDRA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

540 Cleared 3573922026 UPHC050930672026 BAIL SHASHWAT
KISHORE
CHATURVEDI
(A/S0942/2012)

PAWAN Vs
STATE OF UP

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

541 Cleared 3586122026 UPHC050933062026 NA529 DHARMENDRA
PRATAP SINGH
(A/D0250/2012)

MOHD UZAIF Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

542 Cleared 2943822026 UPHC050761352026 NA528 MOHD. AKBAR
SHAH ALAM
KHAN
(A/M0528/2012)

RIJVAN @
BHOORA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

04-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

543 Cleared 3665622026 UPHC050954152026 BAIL PAWAN KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/P0133/2012)

FARMAN Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

544 Cleared 3565122026 UPHC050929132026 CRLA AJAY SENGAR
(A/A0285/2012)

PRADEEP
KUMAR @ VIKKI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

545 Cleared 3581822026 UPHC050932312026 NA529 SYED FAIZ
HASNAIN
(A/S1830/2012)

PRAKASH
CHANDRA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

546 Cleared 3746322026 UPHC050972302026 NA528 CHANDRABHAN
(A/C0436/2021)

ASHU @
ASHISH KUMAR
SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

547 Cleared 3633222026 UPHC050942892026 NA528 CHANDRA
NATH BHATT
(A/C1169/2017)

SHOUAIB Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

548 Cleared 3347022026 UPHC050869862026 BAIL HANUMAN
PRASAD
KUSHWAHA
(A/H0246/2015)

MIHILAL Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

09-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

13/02/2026, 16:46 about:blank

about:blank 36/43



549 Cleared 3739322026 UPHC050970552026 NA528 ABHISHEK
GUPTA
(A/A0021/2017)

DEVRAJ @
DEVRAJ
CHAUHAN AND
2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

550 Cleared 3711522026 UPHC050964642026 NA528 ABHINAV
MISHRA
(A/A1116/2025)

SWAMI NATH
PANDEY Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

551 Cleared 3441022026 UPHC050896472026 NA528 YOGESH
KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/Y0067/2012)

NARENDRA
SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

552 Cleared 3727622026 UPHC050968492026 BAIL IRFAN ALIM
SIDDIQUI
(A/I0293/2022)

KASIM Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

553 Cleared 3492822026 UPHC050905922026 BAIL MOHAMMAD
FAISAL KHAN
(A/M0477/2012)

SUHAIL Vs
STATE OF UP

10-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

554 Cleared 3414722026 UPHC050889902026 BAIL RAM BAHADUR
(A/R0587/2016)

BHIRGUN
YADAV @
BHRIGUN Vs
STATE OF UP

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

555 Cleared 3695222026 UPHC050961722026 NA528 ARVIND KUMAR
RAI
(A/A1185/2012)

RAJU Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

556 Cleared 3685622026 UPHC050959042026 BAIL TAJ UDDIN
SIDDIQUI
(A/T0008/2012)

TALIB KHAN Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

557 Cleared 3619222026 UPHC050939302026 NA528 PRAKHAR
SARAN
SRIVASTAVA
(A/P0939/2018)

DR JUHI Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

558 Cleared 3598922026 UPHC050935382026 BAIL CHANDRA
PRAKASH
SINGH
(A/C0075/2012)

ANKIT ADIWASI
Vs STATE OF
UP

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

559 Cleared 3685622026 UPHC050959042026 BAIL TAJ UDDIN
SIDDIQUI
(A/T0008/2012)

TALIB KHAN Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

560 Cleared 3693722026 UPHC050961462026 BAIL MOHD. ARSHAD
(A/M0443/2017)

SALMAN KHAN
@ ALLAH
RAKHKHA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

561 Cleared 3618422026 UPHC050939152026 BAIL SUSHIL KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/S1771/2012)

GULFAM @
KALA Vs STATE
OF UP

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

562 Cleared 3528822026 UPHC050917852026 NA528 MUSTAQEEM
AHMAD
(A/M0674/2012)

AHSAAN AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

563 Cleared 3693722026 UPHC050961462026 BAIL MOHD. ARSHAD
(A/M0443/2017)

SALMAN KHAN
@ ALLAH
RAKHKHA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

13/02/2026, 16:46 about:blank

about:blank 37/43



564 Cleared 2876822026 UPHC050747202026 NA528 REETU YADAV
(A/R0557/2018)

VISHNUKANT
MISHRA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

04-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

565 Cleared 3722422026 UPHC050967252026 BAIL FARAH ZAFAR
(A/F0901/2023)

ROSHAN
KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

566 Cleared 477512026 UPHC050120002026 BAIL KAMESHWAR
SINGH
(A/K0077/2012)

BRIJESH
KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP

08-01-
2026

12-02-
2026

567 Cleared 3685922026 UPHC050959092026 BAIL SANDEEP
PANDEY
(A/S2277/2013)

SIDDHARTH
KATYAYAN Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

568 Cleared 3655122026 UPHC050950812026 NA528 MANNU RAM
(A/M0248/2012)

SATISH KUMAR
BHARTI Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

569 Cleared 1761412026 UPHC050448442026 NA528 SHRI PRAKASH
DWIVEDI
(A/S1184/2012)

SHASHANK
KUMAR
CHAUBEY @
SHASHANK
CHATURVEDI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-
2026

12-02-
2026

570 Cleared 3652622026 UPHC050950182026 NA528 RAKESH
KUMAR MISHRA
(A/R0628/2012)

AMIR KHAN
AND 7 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

571 Cleared 3069122026 UPHC050796662026 BAIL SANJAY KUMAR
YADAV
(A/S2319/2013)

SUSHIL
PANDEY @
GOLU PANDEY
Vs STATE OF
UP

05-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

572 Cleared 3627622026 UPHC050941102026 NA528 MOHD UBAID
KHAN
(A/M0484/2025)

PARMATMA
SHARAN ALIAS
SANJU AND 3
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

573 Cleared 3495622026 UPHC050906312026 NA528 SANDEEP
KUMAR
SHARMA
(A/S0471/2019)

VINDHYAVASINI
SHARMA AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

574 Cleared 3309822026 UPHC050861392026 JAPLD PRASHANT
MISHRA
(A/P0846/2018)

DHEERAJ Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

09-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

575 Cleared 3736022026 UPHC050969852026 BAIL VIJAY SINGH
SENGAR
(A/V0205/2012)

SHUBHAM Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

576 Cleared 239273102025 UPHC055859272025 NA528 ANEES AHMAD
(A/A0734/2012)

VIRENDRA PAL
SINGH AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

30-10-
2025

12-02-
2026

577 Cleared 3631022026 UPHC050942022026 NA528 SANJAI KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/S0132/2012)

ASGAR ALI AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

13/02/2026, 16:46 about:blank

about:blank 38/43



578 Cleared 3143122026 UPHC050818122026 NABAIL ADARSH
KUMAR
(A/A1711/2012)

VINESH
SRIVASTAVA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

06-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

579 Cleared 3705122026 UPHC050963392026 BAIL MAHESH
KUMAR SAHANI
(A/M0082/2021)

KRISHNA
KUMAR NISHAD
@ TEGNA Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

580 Cleared 3624422026 UPHC050940402026 NA528 RAJESH
DWIVEDI
(A/R0315/2012)

SMT
NARENDRA
KAUR AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

581 Cleared 3339922026 UPHC050868282026 NA528 JAGAT PAL
SINGH
(A/J0079/2019)

OM PRAKASH
DUBEY Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 5 OTHERS

09-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

582 Cleared 3602322026 UPHC050936132026 CRLA SANTOSH
KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/S0276/2018)

PREMBABU
AND 3 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

583 Cleared 2756122026 UPHC050714932026 BAIL KARUNESH
PRATAP SINGH
(A/K0161/2012)

SHAILESH
KUMAR @ VIKKI
Vs STATE OF
UP

03-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

584 Cleared 3664522026 UPHC050953632026 NA528 CHANDRA
PRAKASH
GARG
(A/C0063/2012)

ARJUN SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

585 Cleared 3684422026 UPHC050958782026 NA528 VIKAS KUMAR
OJHA
(A/V2163/2022)

SURYA
NARAYAN
PANDEY Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

586 Cleared 3477022026 UPHC050903182026 NA528 AVDHESH
NARAYAN
TIWARI
(A/A1608/2012)

JAMUNA DEVI
AND 2 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

587 Cleared 3724722026 UPHC050967762026 BAIL IRFAN ALIM
SIDDIQUI
(A/I0293/2022)

JUBAIR Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

588 Cleared 3331722026 UPHC050866622026 BAIL AMIT RANA
(A/A0598/2012)

INDAL
CHAUHAN Vs
STATE OF UP

09-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

589 Cleared 3694722026 UPHC050961632026 BAIL RAJESH
KUMAR PAL
(A/R0223/2023)

ADIL
CHAUDHARY Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

590 Cleared 3728722026 UPHC050968702026 NA528 AQEEL AHMAD
(A/A0100/2015)

JAVID AHMAD
AND 7 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

591 Cleared 3694722026 UPHC050961632026 BAIL RAJESH
KUMAR PAL
(A/R0223/2023)

ADIL
CHAUDHARY Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

592 Cleared 3082722026 UPHC050800152026 NA528 PRABHAKANT
SINGH
(A/P0192/2012)

ASHISH KUMAR
MISHRA AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

05-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

13/02/2026, 16:46 about:blank

about:blank 39/43



593 Cleared 3694722026 UPHC050961632026 BAIL RAJESH
KUMAR PAL
(A/R0223/2023)

ADIL
CHAUDHARY Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

594 Cleared 3696722026 UPHC050961962026 NABAIL AMIT KUMAR
RAI
(A/A0564/2012)

DEEPAK
PANDEY @
SHUBHAM
PANDEY AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

595 Cleared 3484022026 UPHC050904482026 NA528 AJAY DUBEY
(A/A0175/2012)

BHOLA THAKUR
@ RAKESH
KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

10-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

596 Cleared 3696722026 UPHC050961962026 NABAIL AMIT KUMAR
RAI
(A/A0564/2012)

DEEPAK
PANDEY @
SHUBHAM
PANDEY AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

597 Cleared 3753822026 UPHC050975202026 NA528 IRSHAD
HUSAIN
(A/I0069/2012)

MUKESH
BANSAL AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

598 Cleared 3531322026 UPHC050918532026 BAIL AJAY KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/A0219/2012)

SMT VANDANA
Vs STATE OF
UP

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

599 Cleared 3402522026 UPHC050887002026 BAIL ZIA UDDIN
AHMAD
(A/Z0013/2012)

AL HUMAID Vs
STATE OF UP

10-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

600 Cleared 2358812026 UPHC050610602026 BAIL VIVEK SINGH
(A/V0596/2012)

HARNAAM
SINGH @
HANNU Vs
STATE OF UP

29-01-
2026

13-02-
2026

601 Cleared 3651322026 UPHC050949782026 NA528 KAMLESH
KUMAR SINGH
(A/K0112/2012)

GANESH
JAYSAWAL AND
2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

602 Cleared 3660322026 UPHC050952432026 NA528 BINDU KUMARI
(A/B0480/2013)

SHAJAUDDIN @
KALUWA AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

603 Cleared 3316222026 UPHC050862952026 CRLRD RAJESH
KUMAR
(A/R0109/2019)

TANVEER
HAIDER Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 5 OTHERS

09-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

604 Cleared 3532522026 UPHC050918792026 NA528 MANISH
KUMAR SINGH
(A/M0264/2020)

SMT PREMA
DEVI AND 4
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

605 Cleared 3330822026 UPHC050866392026 BAIL SUNIL KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/S2831/2014)

AAKASH @
AAKASH
PANDIT Vs
STATE OF UP

09-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

13/02/2026, 16:46 about:blank

about:blank 40/43



606 Cleared 3623422026 UPHC050940192026 NA528 SURYA PRATAP
SINGH
(A/S0687/2020)

QUAMARUL
ISLAM KHAN
AND 2 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

607 Cleared 286278122025 UPHC057002752025 CRLRD YATISH KUMAR
DWIVEDI
(A/Y0030/2012)

MOHD NOOR
AHMAD AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

16-12-
2025

12-02-
2026

608 Cleared 3683922026 UPHC050958712026 NA528 SAURABH
BASU
(A/S0667/2012)

SMT GEETA
YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

609 Cleared 3687522026 UPHC050959432026 NA529 SALILENDU
KUMAR
UPADHYAY
(A/S0058/2012)

ARUN KUMAR
VISHWAKARMA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

610 Cleared 3578922026 UPHC050931742026 BAIL MANOJ KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/M0341/2012)

SUNIL Vs STATE
OF UP

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

611 Cleared 3738822026 UPHC050970432026 BAIL HARI NARAYAN
SINGH
(A/H0045/2012)

PREETAM
KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

612 Cleared 3730022026 UPHC050968912026 NA528 DR. KAMLESH
KUMAR
(A/K0363/2021)

MANJEET AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

613 Cleared 3701822026 UPHC050962852026 BAIL RAJIV KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/R1738/2013)

BABLU Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

614 Cleared 3609122026 UPHC050937332026 NA528 AJAY DUBEY
(A/A0175/2012)

SHOEB AND 5
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

615 Cleared 3701822026 UPHC050962852026 BAIL RAJIV KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/R1738/2013)

BABLU Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

616 Cleared 3702222026 UPHC050962912026 NABAIL KAPIL TYAGI
(A/K0151/2012)

SHEKHAR Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

617 Cleared 3702222026 UPHC050962912026 NABAIL KAPIL TYAGI
(A/K0151/2012)

SHEKHAR Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

618 Cleared 3753922026 UPHC050975212026 NA528 GHAZALA
BANO QUADRI
(A/G0091/2012)

RUHI Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

619 Cleared 3573422026 UPHC050930582026 BAIL ALAUDDIN
(A/A0421/2021)

BHOLA AND 2
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

620 Cleared 3528722026 UPHC050917832026 NABAIL VINAY KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/V0310/2012)

DEVENDRA @
DEVE Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

621 Cleared 2572512026 UPHC050668452026 CRLRD RAM MURTI
YADAV
(A/R0822/2019)

VIMAL KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

31-01-
2026

12-02-
2026

622 Cleared 3549822026 UPHC050924162026 NA528 DHARAMDAS
(A/D1119/2024)

SAHEB @ AHAN
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

13/02/2026, 16:46 about:blank
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623 Cleared 3524222026 UPHC050916622026 NA528 SHIV SHANKAR
KAITHAL
(A/S1081/2012)

SMT VIMLESH
DEVI Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

624 Cleared 3564522026 UPHC050929012026 C14A1 PIYUSH
SHUKLA
(A/P0788/2013)

SARITA Vs
STATE OF UP
AND 6 OTHERS

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

625 Cleared 3418322026 UPHC050890612026 BAIL RAJ KUMAR
VAISHYA
(A/R0168/2012)

VINOD
RAJPOOT @
VIJOD KUMAR
LODHI Vs
STATE OF UP

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

626 Cleared 3704722026 UPHC050963282026 NA528 INDRA MOHAN
SINGH
(A/I0032/2012)

HARENDRA
SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

627 Cleared 3702422026 UPHC050962952026 BAIL VIRENDRA
SINGH
(A/V0490/2012)

VIJAY KUMAR
@ RINKU Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

628 Cleared 3702422026 UPHC050962952026 BAIL VIRENDRA
SINGH
(A/V0490/2012)

VIJAY KUMAR
@ RINKU Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

629 Cleared 3707022026 UPHC050963812026 NABAIL AKHILESH
(A/A0351/2012)

KULDEEP
VERMA Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

630 Cleared 3707022026 UPHC050963812026 NABAIL AKHILESH
(A/A0351/2012)

KULDEEP
VERMA Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

631 Cleared 3574922026 UPHC050930922026 NA528 JITENDRA
SINGH
(A/J0291/2015)

JEEVAN LAL
KUSHWAHA
AND 2 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

632 Cleared 3716222026 UPHC050965832026 NABAIL MAHEEP SINGH
(A/M0046/2012)

GAURAV JHA Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

633 Cleared 3544822026 UPHC050922542026 NA528 SAURABH
SINGH
(A/S0848/2019)

INDRAJEET
AND 2 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

634 Cleared 3536622026 UPHC050920302026 NA529 ANURAG
VAJPEYI
(A/A0093/2018)

DR MANSI
JOHRI Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

635 Cleared 3727822026 UPHC050968532026 BAIL RAJESH
KUMAR
VISHWAKARMA
(A/R0234/2018)

SEEMA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

636 Cleared 3671822026 UPHC050955592026 NA528 ANURAG
YADAV
(A/A1885/2012)

BRAJPAL @
KALU AND 4
OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

637 Cleared 3707222026 UPHC050963852026 BAIL ARUN VIKRAM
(A/A1558/2022)

MANISH ALIAS
MONU Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

638 Cleared 3707222026 UPHC050963852026 BAIL ARUN VIKRAM
(A/A1558/2022)

MANISH ALIAS
MONU Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

639 Cleared 3716222026 UPHC050965832026 NABAIL MAHEEP SINGH
(A/M0046/2012)

GAURAV JHA Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

13/02/2026, 16:46 about:blank
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640 Cleared 3716222026 UPHC050965832026 NABAIL MAHEEP SINGH
(A/M0046/2012)

GAURAV JHA Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

641 Cleared 3456122026 UPHC050899422026 BAIL AVANISH
KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/A0193/2017)

AJAY TOMAR Vs
STATE OF UP

10-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

642 Cleared 3556222026 UPHC050926032026 NA528 SUDHANSHU
KUMAR SINGH
(A/S1403/2012)

MUNESH
KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

643 Cleared 3659922026 UPHC050952232026 NABAIL DHIRESH
KUMAR
(A/D0312/2012)

VINOD TIWARI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

644 Cleared 3721222026 UPHC050967002026 BAIL DILEEP KUMAR
YADAV
(A/D0338/2012)

ROHIT @ ASHU
Vs STATE OF
UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

645 Cleared 3721222026 UPHC050967002026 BAIL DILEEP KUMAR
YADAV
(A/D0338/2012)

ROHIT @ ASHU
Vs STATE OF
UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

646 Cleared 3722422026 UPHC050967252026 BAIL FARAH ZAFAR
(A/F0901/2023)

ROSHAN
KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

647 Cleared 3722422026 UPHC050967252026 BAIL FARAH ZAFAR
(A/F0901/2023)

ROSHAN
KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

648 Cleared 3657322026 UPHC050951452026 BAIL BHARAT SINGH
(A/B0135/2012)

PANKAJ GUPTA
Vs STATE OF
UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

649 Cleared 3542022026 UPHC050921662026 BAIL SUDHANSHU
PRATAP SINGH
(A/S1405/2012)

UPENDRA
KUMAR @
SONU PANDIT
Vs STATE OF
UP

11-02-
2026

12-02-
2026

650 Cleared 3727722026 UPHC050968502026 NABAIL KAMLA SINGH
(A/K0425/2012)

PRAVEEN GIRI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

651 Cleared 3727722026 UPHC050968502026 NABAIL KAMLA SINGH
(A/K0425/2012)

PRAVEEN GIRI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

652 Cleared 3727822026 UPHC050968532026 BAIL RAJESH
KUMAR
VISHWAKARMA
(A/R0234/2018)

SEEMA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

653 Cleared 3727822026 UPHC050968532026 BAIL RAJESH
KUMAR
VISHWAKARMA
(A/R0234/2018)

SEEMA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

654 Cleared 3702222026 UPHC050962912026 NABAIL KAPIL TYAGI
(A/K0151/2012)

SHEKHAR Vs
STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

655 Cleared 3738822026 UPHC050970432026 BAIL HARI NARAYAN
SINGH
(A/H0045/2012)

PREETAM
KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

656 Cleared 3738822026 UPHC050970432026 BAIL HARI NARAYAN
SINGH
(A/H0045/2012)

PREETAM
KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP

12-02-
2026

13-02-
2026

13/02/2026, 16:46 about:blank

about:blank 43/43


